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5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

15TH DISTRICT PTA 1445424 5/5/2014 12 45.00 VALLEY HS 0331053 0338 900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

15TH DISTRICT PTA 1,446,263 5/8/2014 12 90.00 REGION 4 FO11052 0338 900XS SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

21ST CENTURY PARKS INC 1,444,787 5/1/2014 12 700.00 AUBURNDALE 1272104 0894 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **

4 H COOPERATIVE EXTENSION OFFICE 1444271  4/30/2014 1 600.00 HIGHLAND M 3202104 0673 1254 SERVICE, CAMP **

4 H COOPERATIVE EXTENSION OFFICE 1,446,664  5/9/2014 12 75.40 LAUKHUF EL 1452104 0349 0704 SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **

A F P INDUSTRIES INC 1444218 4/30/2014 1 110.88 CARTER 6801077 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENT
TI-10 VRN#: TI-10

A F P INDUSTRIES INC 1,444,492 4/30/2014 1 92.40 HOME OF TH 7682121 0650 1034 CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENT
TI-10 VRN#: TI-10

A F P INDUSTRIES INC 1,444,797 5/1/2014 12 92.40 HOME OF TH 7682121 0650 1034 CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENT
TI-10 VRN#: TI-10

A F P INDUSTRIES INC 1,445,408  5/5/2014 12 277.20 ZACH TAYLR 0781118 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENT
TI-10 VRN#: TI-10

A G EXHIBITIONS INC 1,446,446  5/8/2014 12 3,765.00 ACAD OFC AO11052 0891 900XS DRAPERY, STAGE **

A M ELECTRIC CO INC 1,443,015  4/24/2014 1 12.51 WALLER-WIL 0341087 0610 900XS LAMP, SYLVANIA (6829) **

A M ELECTRIC CO INC 1445442 5/6/2014 12 65.00 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

A M ELECTRIC CO INC 1,445,696  5/6/2014 12 1,010.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M BALLAST, NO 4 TYPE T8 NOMINAL WATTS 32
VOLTS 120/277 PHILIPS VR#IOP-4P32N-351

AM ELECTRIC CO INC 1445920  5/8/2014 1z 118.00 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL **

A READERS CORNER 1,442,998  4/24/2014 1 875.00 CURR MGT CM11281 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,005  4/24/2014 1 128.34 WAGGENER 0512104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,040 4/24/2014 1 247.00 SLAUGHTER 1031077 0643 900XF BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,048 4/24/2014 1 367.20 WESTERN HS 0842170 0643 5600C BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,106 4/24/2014 1 116.90 THE BROOK 0191170 0643 160X BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,113 4/24/2014 1 80.00 PRICE ELEM 1281121 0643 900XA  BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,285  4/25/2014 1 233.41 WILKERSON 0662797 0643 3104M  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,286  4/25/2014 1 1,199.00 FROST MS 0851118 0643 900XF BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,309  4/25/2014 1 7.12 PORTLAND 5001118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1443310 4/25/2014 1 83.10 RUTHERFORD 5602170 0643 3104 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,345 4/25/2014 1 1,706.40 EXCEPT CHI EC12013 0643 0694C BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,359 4/25/2014 1 31.80 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0643 5884C BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,405  4/25/2014 1 37.95 IROQUOIS H 3351121 0643 900XA  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,562 4/25/2014 1 399.20 ACAD SUPP SP11034 0643 900XS BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,619 4/28/2014 1 35.06 BARRET MS 0401118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,628 4/28/2014 1 218.28 MANUAL HS 2001918 0643 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,706 4/28/2014 1 678.22 ATKINSON 1851118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,443,873 4/29/2014 1 49.39 RANGELAND 0811121 0643 900XA  BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,019 4/29/2014 1 2,143.05 VALLEY HS 0332170 0643 3104 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,081  4/29/2014 1 147.81 ATKINSON 1851118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,101 4/29/2014 1 12.97 WILKERSON 0661124 0643 900XA  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,103 4/29/2014 1 9.82 WILKERSON 0661124 0643 900XA  BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,444255  4/30/2014 1 743.68 FROST MS 0851118 0643 900XF BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1444264  4/30/2014 1 44.95 CURR MGT CM11214 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1444368  4/30/2014 1 264.96 ACAD SUPP SP11631 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,406  4/30/2014 1 1,197.92 BARRET MS 0401630 0643 900XA  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,481  4/30/2014 1 539.98 BROOKLAWN 0251170 0643 103XA  BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,444,529 4/30/2014 1 6.49 PORTLAND 5001118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

Page 1 of 152



e T
Public Schools A

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future Page 2 of 152
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
A READERS CORNER 1,444,530 4/30/2014 1 69.96 PRICE ELEM 1281918 0643 BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,582 4/30/2014 1 900.00 MCFERRAN 4402104 0643 1254 BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,628  5/1/2014 12 220.00 WILKERSON 0661118 0643 900XF BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,629 5/1/2014 12 120.00 WILKERSON 0661118 0643 900XF BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,734 5/1/2014 12 99.96 ENGELHARD 2401170 0643 160X BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,987 5/2/2014 12 331.50 ATKINSON 1852170 0643 3104 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,444,988 5/2/2014 12 701.65 ATKINSON 1851170 0643 160X BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,053 5/2/2014 12 16.22 GREENWOOD 0141118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,322 5/5/2014 12 275.44 ATKINSON 1852170 0643 3104 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,329 5/5/2014 12 295.10 SHAWNEE 5901118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445341  5/5/2014 12 18.84 BATES ELEM 0551118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445376  5/5/2014 12 17.52 CURR MGT CM11214 0643 900XS BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,492 5/5/2014 12 155.80 INDIAN TRA 0761918 0643 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,493 5/5/2014 12 87.65 IROQUOIS H 3352219 0643 4603 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,526 5/6/2014 12 90.87 DOSS HS 1002104 0643 1254 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,531 5/6/2014 12 1,273.75 CURR MGT CM12286 0643 5669 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,634 5/6/2014 12 584.41 DUNN ELEM 1561118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,706 5/6/2014 12 389.51 MCFERRAN 4402797 0643 3104M BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,720 5/6/2014 12 110.40 MEYZEEK MS 3402104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,778 5/6/2014 12 29.82 JEFF CNTY 3962104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,856 5/6/2014 12 2,596.75 GR & AWARD TI12796 0643 3103 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,875  5/6/2014 12 9.99 MYERS MS 1592104 0643 1254 BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,889 5/6/2014 12 18.13 OKOLONA EL 0272104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445,890  5/6/2014 12 814.40 OLMSTED AC 6201170 0643 160X BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,445911  5/6/2014 12 89.13 GREATHOUSE 0132053 0643 1404 BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,047  5/7/2014 12 409.27 COCHRAN 3231918 0643 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,051 5/7/2014 12 18.16 LINCOLN EL 5202219 0643 1824 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,099  5/7/2014 12 521.10 WHEELER EL 1091118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,104  5/7/2014 12 12.97 WHEELER EL 1091118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,128  5/7/2014 12 160.00 WHEELER EL 1091118 0643 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,271 5/8/2014 12 545.09 PORTLAND 5002053 0643 1404 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,275  5/8/2014 12 235.75 PORTLAND 5002104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,276 5/8/2014 12 311.84 PORTLAND 5002104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,289  5/8/2014 12 389.61 BUTLER HS 0451059 0641 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,307  5/8/2014 12 77.27 RANGELAND 0811124 0643 900XA BOOK **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,358 5/8/2014 12 167.75 BATES ELEM 0551918 0643 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,409 5/8/2014 12 363.20 KERRICK EL 0792104 0553 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,457 5/8/2014 12 828.26 MIDDLETOWN 0242104 0643 1254 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,461  5/8/2014 12 455.00 OKOLONA EL 0271077 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,463 5/8/2014 12 178.75 OLMSTED AC 7301059 0641 900XF BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,585  5/9/2014 12 97.50 BLAKE ELEM 1491118 0643 900XF BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,588  5/9/2014 12 48.73 ATKINSON 1852053 0643 0693L BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,592 5/9/2014 12 162.43 ATKINSON 1851170 0643 160X BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,610  5/9/2014 12 411.44 LIBERTY HS 0301170 0643 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
A READERS CORNER 1,446,638 5/9/2014 12 89.66 HAZELWOOD 3002104 0643 1254 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,446,667  5/9/2014 1z 46.77 LAYNE ELEM 1262170 0643 3104 BOOK, PUBLISHERS BINDING (6875) **
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A READERS CORNER 1,446,668  5/9/2014 12 149.96 LAYNE ELEM 1262170 0643 3104 BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,446,671 5/9/2014 12 3.86 BELLEWOOD 0252121 0643 1034 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,446,695  5/9/2014 12 365.50 GUTERMUTH 1151077 0643 900XF  BOOK **

A READERS CORNER 1,446,806 5/9/2014 12 479.17 FAIRDALE E 0102170 0643 1204 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

A READERS CORNER 1,446,819 5/9/2014 12 6825 EARLY CHIL EAI2150 0643 65541 BOOK, PAPERBACK (6875) **

AA CLAY STUDIO & GALLERY 1,446,335 5/8/2014 12 150.00 MARYHURST 1932179 0894 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **

ACCURATE LABEL DESIGNS INC 1,445,048 5/2/2014 12 188.00 GREENWOOD 0141118 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED ITEM **

ACHIEVEMENT PRODUCTS 1,446,570 5/9/2014 12 188.85 CHURCHILL 9171061 0610 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ACOUSTICAL AND DRYWALL SUPPLY 1,445,465 5/6/2014 12 50.00 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS FASTENER, (NON-BID)

ACOUSTICAL AUDIO DESIGNS 1,443,488 4/25/2014 1 999.00 NOE MIDDLE 4351118 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS AUDIOVISUAL **

ACP DIRECT AFFORDABLE COMPUTER 1,445,506  5/5/2014 12 51.48 MINORS LAN 0991077 0739 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ACT 1,443376  4/25/2014 1 36.00 SENECA HS 0731147 0643 900XF  SERVICE, STUDENT TESTING

ACT 1,446,485 5/9/2014 12 4,453.00 VALLEY HS 0337522 0338 717X8  SERVICE, FEE **

ACT WORK KEYS CUSTOMER SERVICE 1,443,358 4/25/2014 1 10.00 ADULT EDUC AE15428 0646 028X TEST **

ACTION LOGOZ 1,445,511 5/5/2014 12 57.50 LIBERTY HS 0302104 0893 1254 SHIRT, TEE **

ADAMS SEWING 1,446,608 5/9/2014 12 153.00 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED ITEM **

ADRENALINE FORCE AMUSEMENTS, L 1445372 5/5/2014 12 315.00 JACOB ELEM 3251077 0449 900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

ADVANCE EDUCATION INC 1,445301  5/5/2014 12 87,750.00 EVALUATION EV11217 0811 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **

ADVANCED GLOBAL COMMUNICATIO ~ 1,445243  5/5/2014 12 42856 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS  CABINET, EQUIPMENT DWR-16-22 MIDDLE
ATLANTIC #DWR-16-22

ADVANTAGE TRAVEL SERVICES 1,445,044 5/2/2014 12 524.00 DOSS HS 1002144 0582 3484 SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,442,939 4/24/2014 1 230.00 WILKERSON 0661077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,442,040 4/24/2014 1 392.00 WILKERSON 0661013 0650 900XF  FLASH, MEMORY AND FLASH DRIVE A-DATA **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,443,083 4/24/2014 1 120.00 WATSON LAN 0691077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,443,901 4/29/2014 1 72.00 WILKERSON 0662797 0610 3104M  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,445,080  5/2/2014 12 171.85 GREENWOOD 0142104 0610 1254 IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,445,105  5/2/2014 12 497.00 GUTERMUTH 1152104 0610 1254 IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,445,460 5/5/2014 12 132.50 KLONDIKE 1341077 0610 900XF  IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,445,735 5/6/2014 12 497.00 MILL CREEK 1472104 0610 1254 IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,446,055 5/7/2014 12 360.00 MYERS MS 1592104 0610 1254 IMPRINTED ITEM **

ADVENTURE PROMOTIONS LLC 1,446,407  5/8/2014 12 361.50 CORAL RIDG 0602104 0610 1254 IMPRINTED, PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
(KYMA-758-1200000574-4) **

AGS 1,444,986 5/2/2014 12 259.85 BROOKLAWN 0251170 0643 103XA  BOOK **

AIR DISTRIBUTORS CO INC 1,444,890  5/2/2014 12 125.54 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M CONTROL, PRESSURE 047356103 SNYDER
GENERAL/AAF LOW PRESSURE

AIR DISTRIBUTORS CO INC 1,445,183 5/5/2014 12 334.02 MECH/ELEC MMI11411 0697 900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

AIR DISTRIBUTORS CO INC 1,446,402 5/9/2014 12 801.60 MECH/ELEC MMI11411 0697 900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS AIR CONDITIONING **

AIR HYDRO POWER 1,446,021 5/7/2014 12 49.00 VEHICLE MA VM11097 0663 900XS  BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

ALLIANCE FOR YOUNG ARTISTS WRIT 1,442,964  4/24/2014 1 3,190.94 CURR MGT CM12285 0810 064G  SERVICE, FEE **

ALLIANT INTEGRATORS INC 1,438,906  5/1/2014 12 285.00 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS  SERVICE, FIRE ALARM TESTING **

ALLIANT INTEGRATORS INC 1,440,570 4/25/2014 1 14250 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS  SERVICE, FIRE ALARM TESTING **

ALLIED ELECTRONICS 1,444,583 5/1/2014 1z 81.60 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M ELBOW, IVORY #TSR1I1-25-1 H/T
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ALLIED TOOLS INC 1443242 4/25/2014 1 316.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M CHAIN, STRAIGHT LINK COIL 4/0 BRIGHT 100
FT/BOX SCC # H0820-2811 6044032

ALLIED TOOLS INC 1,443,904 4/29/2014 1 140.60 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M KEY, HEX WRENCH SET 11PCS LONG ARM 9" L
SIZES 5/64"-3/8" ( EKLIND 60911) OR GRAINGER
#SLM92 (NO SUBSITITES

ALLIED TOOLS INC 1,444,258 4/30/2014 1 196.52 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M IDENTIFIER, CIRCUIT BREAKER IDEAL 61-534

ALLIED TOOLS INC 1445436 5/5/2014 12 321.84 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M KNIFE, UTILITY 6" RETRACTABLE BLADE STANLEY
10-099

ALLIED TOOLS INC 1445522 5/6/2014 1z 84.84 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS TESTER & METERS, ELECTRICAL FLUKE ONLY NO
SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

ALLIED TOOLS INC 1,446,018  5/7/2014 12 145.20 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M BLADE, SINGLE EDGE REPLACEMENT 100/PKG
STANLEY 11-515

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION 1445371 5/5/2014 12 420.00 CENTRAL HS 1792138 0646 3484 TEST **

AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING 1,445,686 5/6/2014 12 539.00 LINCOLN EL 5201077 0643 900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

AMERICAN LEGACY PUBLISHING 1,445,993 5/7/2014 12 404.25 WILKERSON 0662170 0642 3104 SUBSCRIPTION, MAGAZINE **

AMERICAN METAL SUPPLY CO 1,444239  4/30/2014 1 105.00 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS METAL, IRON, STEEL & ALUMINUM **

AMERICAN RED CROSS 1,446,132 5/7/2014 12 250.00 CENTRAL HS 1792138 0646 3484 TEST **

AMERICAN RED CROSS 1,446,133 5/7/2014 12 840.00 CENTRAL HS 1792138 0646 3484 TEST **

AMERICAS FINEST FILTERS INC 1,443,502 4/25/2014 1 59.76 LASSITER 1331077 0610 900XF FILTER, MULTI-PLEAT 20" X 20" X 2" IN BEVERAGE
BOARD FRAMES WITH WIRE MESH SUPPORT ON
AIR LEAVING SIDE, FILTRATION GROUP #10388,
VRN: SERIES 400

AMSTERDAM PRINTING AND LITHO C( 1,444,168  4/29/2014 1 291.00 TJ MIDDLE 0901077 0559 900XF IMPRINTED ITEM **

ANDAMA BOSCO 1,444,725 5/1/2014 12 250.00 BRANDEIS 2602104 0349 1254 SERVICE, FEE **

ANDERSONS 1445966  5/7/2014 12 219.99 CARTER 6802104 0610 1254 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

ANIXTER INC 1,446,329  5/8/2014 12 388.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M STAND, DESK MOUNT #MCW-S/A, AIPHONE

APPERSON INC 1,443,711 4/28/2014 1 94.00 MANUAL HS 2001630 0610 900XA  SHEET, TEST ANSWER **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1443313 4/25/2014 1 14,320.00 SOUTHERN H 0312053 0734 1843D COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
Kk

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1443315 4/25/2014 1 1,995.00 GREENWOOD 0142170 0734 3104 COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
k%

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1443323 4/25/2014 1 59.95 STOPHER EL 2111077 0734 900XF APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS
AGREEMENT #660988

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1443328 4/25/2014 1 1,596.00 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
Hk

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,390  4/25/2014 1 299.99 BRANDEIS 2601077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
k3

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,392 4/25/2014 1 2,397.00 BRECKINRID 1291013 0734 COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
*%

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,396  4/25/2014 1 39.00 BLOOM ELEM 2251121 0650 900XA  COMPUTER, APPLE (KYMA-758-1000000240-7) **

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,397 4/25/2014 1 22,900.00 ATKINSON 1851013 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
*kk

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,398 4/25/2014 1 2,799.95 ATKINSON 1851013 0734 900XF APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS
AGREEMENT #660988

APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,399  4/25/2014 1 99.00 ATKINSON 1851013 0734 900XF APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES

(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS
AGREEMENT #660988
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COMPUTER, APPLE STUDENT INSTRUCTIONAL
DEVICE PORTABLE MDI101LL/A, 13" MACBOOK
PRO, ALUMINUM 2.5 GHZ DUAL-CORE INTEL CORE
SUPERDRIVE 8X, 4GB, 500GB SERIAL ATA @5400

APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS

APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS

COMPUTER, APPLE (KYMA-758-1000000240-7) **
COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)

INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE STATIONARY MCO093LL/A,
21.5" IMAC, SILVER ALUMINUM, 2.7GHZ INTEL
QUAD CORE i5, 8GB RAM, 6MG L3 CACHE, 1TB
KEYBOARD,MIGHTY MOUSE, FACETIME HD

BLUETOOTH, OSX MOUNTAIN LION, ILIFE 11, 3

COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)

COMPUTER, APPLE (KYMA-758-1000000240-7) **

APPLE, HARDWARE, PRODUCTS & ACCESSORIES
(EDUCATION PRICE LIST) STANDARD TERMS

COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)

COMPUTER, APPLE iPAD (KYMA-758-1000000240-7)

SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 1 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)
SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 2 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)
SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE & DATA
CABLES (ITEM #5) ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)

Jefferson County,
Public Schools .
5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH 5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,443,400  4/25/2014 1 999.00 ATKINSON 1851013 0734 900XF
i5, 13" WIDESCREEN GLOSSY DISPLAY,
RPM, FACE TI
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,284  4/30/2014 1 100.00 NEWBURG MS 0417170 0650 712XJ
AGREEMENT #660988
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,303  4/30/2014 1 400.00 ATKINSON 1851013 0650 900XF
AGREEMENT #660988
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,304  4/30/2014 1 19.00 TITLE I AD TI11202 0734 900XS
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,638  5/1/2014 1z 4,580.00 DOSS HS 1002944 0734 3484
sk
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,640  5/1/2014 1z 1,328.00 KAMMERER 1621077 0734 900XF COMPUTER, APPLE TEACHER & BUSINESS
HARD DRIVE, 5400 RPM, SUPERDRIVE 8X,
CAMERA, AIRPORT EXTREME CARD &
YEAR APPLECARE WARRANTY
(KYMA-758-1000000240-7)
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,667  5/1/2014 1z 4,200.00 DOSS HS 1001170 0734 900XA
sk
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,444,683  5/1/2014 1z 399.00 BLOOM ELEM 2251121 0734 900XA
ek
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,445,121 5/2/2014 1z 49.00 JAMES FARM 2121013 0734 900XF
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,445,211 5/5/2014 1z 500.00 BINET 1831121 0650
AGREEMENT #660988
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,446,199  5/7/2014 1z 1,398.00 RUTHERFORD 5601118 0734 900XF
sk
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,446,201 5/7/2014 1z 9,160.00 PRICE ELEM 1281630 0734 900XA
sk
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,446,203  5/7/2014 1z 399.00 YOUNG ELEM 3742104 0734 1254
sk
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,446,210  5/7/2014 1z 399.00 FARNSLEY 0492104 0734 1254
ek
APPLE COMPUTER INC 1,446,213  5/7/2014 1z 399.00 HARTSTERN 1212104 0734 1254
sk
ARCH FORD EDUCATION SERVICE CO( 1,445,846  5/6/2014 1z 124.32 MINORS LAN 0992219 0610 1824 AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
ARCH FORD EDUCATION SERVICE CO( 1,446,807 5/9/2014 1z 375.00 FAIRDALE E 0102170 0610 1204 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,443,019  4/24/2014 1 300.00 HAZELWOOD 3001087 0434 900XF
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,444,292 4/30/2014 1 300.00 SEMPLE EL 5801077 0434 900XF
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,445,840  5/6/2014 1z 400.00 WATSON LAN 0691077 0434 900XF
ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,446,391 5/8/2014 1z 300.00 BRECKINRID 1291077 0434 900XS

SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 1 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)
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5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,446,431 5/8/2014 12 600.00 BRECKINRID 1291077 0434 900XS  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 1 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)

ARROW ELECTRIC CO INC 1,446,490  5/9/2014 12 190.00 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0434 900XF  SERVICE, INSTALLATION OF VOICE AND DATA
CABLES OPT 2 ** (AS SPECIFIED BY BID 6832)

ARTICULATE 1,444,884 5/2/2014 12 8,388.00 JEFF CO HS 9511013 0650 900XS  SOFTWARE **

ARTS RENTAL EQUIPMENT 1,443,475 4/25/2014 1 550.00 PRP HIGH 0751077 0449 900XF  SERVICE, EQUIPMENT RENTAL **

ASCA 1,446,167 5/7/2014 12 99.00 ACAD SUPP SP11034 0338 900XS  SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

ASCD 1,446,174 5/7/2014 12 19.95 ACAD SUPP SP12053 0643 4014 BOOK **

ASCEND LEARNING HOLDINGS LLC 1,444,016  4/29/2014 1 560.00 VALLEY HS 0331170 0643 900XA  BOOK **

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 1,444341  4/30/2014 1 150.75 MAT PRODUC MP11504 0697 900XS  ENVELOPE **

ATHENS PAPER COMPANY 1,445395  5/5/2014 12 905.00 MAT PRODUC MP11504 0697 900XS  PAPER **

ATTAINMENT CO INC 1,444,863 5/1/2014 12 99.00 JEFF CNTY 3962104 0650 0704 SOFTWARE **

ATWELL ENTERPRISES INC 1,445,008 5/2/2014 12 14,415.00 FACILITIES CI11195 0450 900XS  SERVICE, CONTRACTOR - GENERAL **

AWARDS AMERICA INC 1,443,820 4/28/2014 1 111.45 WESTERN HS 0841630 0610 900XA  AWARDS (SCHOOL LETTERS & INSERTS) (6860) **

AWARDS AMERICA INC 1,446,781 5/9/2014 12 300.00 JTOWN HS 0651077 0610 900XF  AWARDS (SCHOOL LETTERS & INSERTS) (6860) **

AWARDS CENTER 1,443,429 4/25/2014 1 385.90 KING ELEM 4322104 0674 1254 MEDALLION, (STUDENT RECOGNITION NIGHT)

AXELROD JUDITH A 1,446331  5/8/2014 12 700.00 ECE PLACEM EP11123 0322 900XS  SERVICE, FEE **

B & H PHOTO VIDEO PRO AUDIO 1,444,635 5/1/2014 12 995.00 NEWBURG MS 0417170 0734 712XJ  PRINTER **

BAD WOLF PRESS 1,445230  5/5/2014 12 30.00 STOPHER EL 2111077 0643 900XF  AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,442,632 4/24/2014 1 313.23 GEN MAINT GM11087 0610 900XS  LADDER, SCAFFOLD & ACCESSORIES LOUISVILLE
LADDER NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,442,985  4/24/2014 1 42.83 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0610 0394 TOOL, PLIERS WRENCHES, ETC VISE-GRIP IRWIN
NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,443,432 4/25/2014 1 76.32 KLONDIKE 1341077 0610 900XF  LADDER, SCAFFOLD & ACCESSORIES LOUISVILLE
LADDER NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,443,736 4/28/2014 1 330.48 MECH/ELEC MML11411 0697 900XS  TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES
MILWAUKEE NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,443,976 4/30/2014 1 363.80 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M BIT, STEP SINGLE-FLUTED 3/16"-7/8" IRWIN 10234

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,444,477 4/30/2014 1 465.95 SHAWNEE 5901087 0610 900XF  TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES
DEWALT NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,445,570 5/6/2014 12 41.20 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS  TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES
MILWAUKEE NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,445,661 5/6/2014 12 272.00 MCFERRAN 4401087 0739 900XF  TOOL, PORTABLE POWER & ACCESSORIES
DEWALT NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BAILEY TOOLS AND SUPPLY INC 1,446,162 5/7/2014 12 75.48 CENTRAL HS 1791087 0610 900XF  LADDER, SCAFFOLD & ACCESSORIES LOUISVILLE
LADDER NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

BALFOUR 1,444,613 5/1/2014 12 3,918.70 JTOWN HS 0651077 0610 900XF  AWARDS, MEDALS, RIBBONS **

BALLOU RENTAL 1,443,140 4/24/2014 1 270.00 MYERS MS 1591077 0449 900XF  SERVICE, RENTAL **

BARGAIN SUPPLY COMPANY 1,444219  4/30/2014 1 15.80 MECH/ELEC MML11411 0697 900XS  TOOL, MANUAL (NON-ELECTRIC) **

BARNES & NOBLE 1,444,531 4/3012014 1 129.61 STOPHER EL 2111077 0650 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

BARNES & NOBLE 1,444,844 5/1/2014 12 685.00 BATES ELEM 0551918 0645 VIDEO, DVD/LASER DISC (PRE-RECORDED) **

BARNES & NOBLE 1,445,490  5/5/2014 12 420.00 NEWBURG MS 0411059 0734 900XF  E-READER, NOOK MONOCHROME SIMPLE TOUCH
(KPC 2010) (1020) **

BARNES & NOBLE 1,445,491 5/5/2014 12 354.60 RANGELAND 0811059 0641 900XF  SERVICE, DOWNLOAD OF E-BOOKS **

BELSON OUTDOORS INC 1,445,855 5/6/2014 12 2,772.76 DOSS HS 1002170 0733 0764 FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

BENCHMARK EDUCATION COMPANY 1,444,990  5/2/2014 12 859.00 ATKINSON 1851170 0643 160X BOOK **

BENCHMARK EDUCATION COMPANY 1,446,473  5/8/2014 12 195.00 MIDDLETOWN 0242104 0643 1254 BOOK **

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 1,445,063 5/2/2014 12 36.50 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M GASKET, URINAL 2" KOHLER VR# 04162 / 53410

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES 1,446,280 5/8/2014 12 153.36 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M AUGER, CLOSET 6' GENERAL #T6FL-DH
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P.O. DATE
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Shaping the Future

PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
THROUGH 5/11/2014

4/24/2014

AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG

OBJ

PROJ

DESCRIPTION

BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY
BEST STAMP AND SEAL COMPANY

BLACK TIE PRODUCTIONS

BLACK TIE PRODUCTIONS

BLU SOURCE
BLU SOURCE
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC

1,443,101
1,445,884
1,445,374
1,445,375

1,443,468
1,443,542
1,442,972

1,443,128

1,443,311

1,443,327

1,443,481

1,443 485

1,443,486

1,443,490

1,443,491

1,443,717

1,443,946

1,444,288

4/24/2014 1
5/6/2014 1z
5/5/2014 1z

5/5/2014 1z

4/25/2014

4/25/2014
4/24/2014

4/24/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/25/2014

4/28/2014

4/29/2014

4/30/2014

320.00 CRUMS LANE 0921077
2,100.00 NOE MIDDLE 4351077
8,100.00 COMM SERV CCl11619

5,005.00 COMM SERV CC11619

78.75 FAIRDALE E 0102104
51.45 DOSS HS 1002104
434.50 CONWAY MS 1641077

32.17 MAT PRODUC MP11504

500.00 OLMSTED AC 6202170

1,906.96 ADULT EDUC AE12067

57.14 EARLY CHIL EA12001

217.98 BRECKINRID 1291013

321.95 RANGELAND 0811013

471.63 ATKINSON 1851077

36.75 WESTERN MS 7101977

208.08 CORAL RIDG 0601118

173.41 CRUMS LANE 0921121

40.88 ADULT EDUC AE12067

0610
0434
0559
0559

0610
0610
0739

0650

0734

0734

0739

0734

0734

0739

0610

0739

0739

0610

900XF
900XF
900XS

900XS

1254
1254
900XF

900XS

3104

13D4

6554]

900XF

900XF

900XA

900XF

900XA

13D4

STICKER **

SIGN **

PRINTING: JCPS CHOICES GUIDE TO MIDDLE AND
HIGH SCHOOLS OPTION # 3 VR# K12-067 (6655) **
PRINTING, JCPS CHOICES BOOKLET AS PER
SPECIFICATIONS FOR 11,000 COPIES** BTP-NPC
VR# 31087C

BACKPACK, STUDENT**

BACKPACK, STUDENT**

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **

RECORDABLE, MEDIA INCLUDES CD'S, DVD'S,
THERMAL AND INKJET PRINTABLE CD'S AND
DVD'S, DUAL LAYER, BLU-RAY, MINI CD'S AND
MINI DVD TAPES. VERBATIM **

COMPUTER, PERIPHERALS AND COMPONENTS
(KYMA-758-0600000801-48) (1031) **
CAMCORDERS, MINI DV RECORDABLE DVD,
FLASH MEMORY, HARD DRIVE SONY **
PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR
SONY **

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. (CANON) **

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. SONY **

PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR
CALIFONE **

RECORDABLE, MEDIA INCLUDES CD'S, DVD'S,
THERMAL AND INKJET PRINTABLE CD'S AND
DVD'S, DUAL LAYER, BLU-RAY, MINI CD'S AND
MINI DVD TAPES. VERBATIM **

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE *#*

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. SONY **
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EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING

VIDEO, PLAYER/RECORDER VCR/DVD COMBO

PLAYERS AND RECORDERS, HARD DRIVE AND

PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,

RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,

INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING

PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,

RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,

INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING
EQUIPMENT, AUDIO AND SOUND FIELD SYSTEM.
SOUND SYSTEM TO INCLUDE: MICROPHONES,
MIXERS, SPEAKERS, WIRELESS EQUIPMENT,
INFRARED TEACHER AUDIO AMPLIFICATION
PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,
RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,
INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR

VIDEO, PLAYER/RECORDER VCR/DVD COMBO
PLAYERS AND RECORDERS, HARD DRIVE AND

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,376 4/30/2014 1 173.40 LIBERTY HS 0302170 0610 3104
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,397 4/30/2014 1 139.80 STUART MS 1441077 0739 900XF
LAB AUDIO EIKI **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,595  4/30/2014 1 4335 GILMORE LA 0581077 0739 900XF
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,662 5/1/2014 12 92.11 CARTER 6802104 0734 1254
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. SONY **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,664 5172014 12 105.69 MANUAL HS 2001118 0739 900XF
FLASH MEMORY RECORDERS TOSHIBA **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,847 5/1/2014 12 92.04 PRP HIGH 0751121 0739 900XA
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,848 5/1/2014 12 1,466.85 NOE MIDDLE 4351077 0734 900XF
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. (CANON) **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,977 5/2/2014 12 260.10 BRECK/FRAN 0381013 0739 900XF
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,444,979 5/2/2014 12 86.70 BARRET MS 0401121 0739 900XA
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,445,055  5/2/2014 12 264.49 GREENWOOD 0141013 0734 900XF
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. (CANON) **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,445245  5/572014 12 828.40 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS
SOUND REINFORCEMENTS, STANDS AND
SYSTEMS ATLAS **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,445,353 5/5/2014 12 57.14 EARLY CHIL EA12001 0739 1354
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
SONY **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,445357  5/572014 12 103.19 HIGHLAND M 3202104 0739 1254
FLASH MEMORY RECORDERS SONY **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,445,508 5/5/2014 12 108.63 HOME OF TH 7682121 0734 1034

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
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CAMERA, DIGITAL (ANY FORMAT) INCLUDING

PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,
RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,
INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR
PORTABLE, AUDIO PRODUCTS FOR IPOD, DVD,
RECORDER/PLAYER CD RECORDER/PLAYERS,
INCLUDING HEADPHONES AND USB CONNECTOR

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

RECORDABLE, MEDIA INCLUDES CD'S, DVD'S,
THERMAL AND INKJET PRINTABLE CD'S AND
DVD'S, DUAL LAYER, BLU-RAY, MINI CD'S AND

EDUCATIONAL, AUDIO PRODUCTS: HEADPHONES,
LISTENING CENTERS, MICROPHONES LANGUAGE

RECORDABLE, MEDIA INCLUDES CD'S, DVD'S,
THERMAL AND INKJET PRINTABLE CD'S AND
DVD'S, DUAL LAYER, BLU-RAY, MINI CD'S AND

TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES ECHO NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **
TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES ECHO NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **
TOOL, HORTICULTURE OUTDOOR POWER &
ACCESSORIES STIHL NO SUBSTITUTE (6849) **

PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,322 5/8/2014 12 443.63 BUTLER HS 0451013 0734 900XF
ACCESSORIES; INFOLITHIUM BATTERIES,
CARRYING CASE, ETC. (CANON) **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,323 5/8/2014 12 260.10 TJ MIDDLE 0901077 0739 900XF
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,325 5/8/2014 12 35.52 IROQUOIS H 3351121 0739 900XA
FLASH MEMORY, CLASSROOM CD
PERSONAL CD PLAYERS, MP3 PLAYERS
CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,328 5/8/2014 12 395.79 BINET 1831121 0739
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,579 5/9/2014 12 41.20 EVALUATION EV11217 0650 900XS
MINI DVD TAPES. VERBATIM **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,699  5/9/2014 12 149.71 GREENWOOD 0141077 0739 900XF
LAB AUDIO CALIFONE **
BLUE MEDIA SUPPLY INC 1,446,821 5/9/2014 12 87.00 EASTERN HS 0071118 0645 900XF
MINI DVD TAPES. VERBATIM **
BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS AND PUMP L 1,443,623 5/1/2014 12 540.00 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS MOTOR & REPAIR PARTS **
BLUEGRASS HYDRONICS AND PUMP L 1,444,819 5/2/2014 12 202.00 MECH/ELEC MMI11411 0697 900XS MOTOR & REPAIR PARTS **
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 1,443,830 4/28/2014 1 323.00 CHURCHILL 9171987 0739 MOWER/TRACTOR **
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 1,444,825 5/1/2014 12 250.80 BRECKINRID 1291077 0739 900XS
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 1,446,236 5/7/2014 12 220.40 WATTERSON 0721077 0739 900XF
BLUEGRASS LAWN AND GARDEN 1,446,655 5/9/2014 12 255.92 MCFERRAN 4401087 0739 900XF
BLUEGRASS RECREATIONAL PRODUC 1,444,822  5/1/2014 12 36,221.34 BRECK/FRAN 0381087 0739 900XF  EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND LITTLE TIKES
(KYMA-758-1100000571-5) (1067)
BLUEGRASS RECREATIONAL PRODUC 1,446,344  5/8/2014 12 1,836.80 RANGELAND 0817025 0739 712XR EQUIPMENT, PLAYGROUND LITTLE TIKES
(KYMA-758-1100000571-5) (1067)
BLUEGRASS UNIFORMS INC 1,444,630 5/1/2014 12 136.00 SECURITY SI11089 0893 900XS ~ UNIFORM & UNIFORM ACCESSORIES **
BOATENG ADU 1,446,298  5/8/2014 12 500.00 NEWBURG MS 0411077 0349 900XF  SERVICE, PUBLIC SPEAKER **
BOBCAT ENTERPRISES INC 1443369  4/25/2014 1 21.50 GEN MAINT GM11088 0439 900XS
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 1,444,006 4/29/2014 1 1,231.57 LIB MEDIA 0241059 0641 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (6863) **
BOUND TO STAY BOUND BOOKS INC 1,445002  5/2/2014 12 808.00 LIB MEDIA 2401059 0641 900XF  BOOK, PAPERBACK PRE-BOUND (6863) **
BOYD RONALD G 1,446,484 5/9/2014 12 1,000.00 BRECKINRID 1291089 0322 SERVICE, FEE **
BRADBY MARIE 1,446,254 5/8/2014 12 200.00 BELLEWOOD 0352179 0349 3104 SERVICE, CONSULTANT **
BRAINPOP 1,442,930 4/24/2014 1 1,020.00 FIELD ELEM 2501170 0650 160X SOFTWARE **
BRAINPOP 1,446,366 5/8/2014 12 2,095.00 MIDDLETOWN 0241118 0650 900XF ~ SOFTWARE **
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EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS ATHLETIC **

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FIRST AID/HEALTH

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

BELT, WEB 1" HEAVY WEIGHT D RINGS DOUBLE
RIVETED ONE SIZE 46" FITS ALLS RIDDELL #WB52

EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
BROADWAY WORKS 1,445,169 5/572014 12 699.00 PRP HIGH 0752053 0338 1404 SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR #*
BROADWAY WORKS 1,445,883 5/6/2014 12 699.00 NOE MIDDLE 4352053 0338 1404 SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
BROWN HOTEL 1,446,602 5/9/2014 12 4,668.02 ACAD SUPP SP12631 0616 0434 FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,525 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,526 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,527  5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,537 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,538 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,539 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,544 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,545  5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,546 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BROWN SCHOOL PTSA 1,446,547 5/9/2014 12 200.00 CENTRAL HS 1792104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **
BRUTE INC 1,445,923 5/7/2014 12 94.95 VEHICLE MA VMI11096 0697 900XS  CLEANER **
BSN SPORTS 1,443,422 4/25/2014 1 5,134.39 TULLY ELEM 0161987 0739 900XA
BSN SPORTS 1,443,544 4/25/2014 1 34,50 DOSS HS 1002104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLT1**
BSN SPORTS 1,443,964 4/29/2014 1 69.00 SENECA HS 0732104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLT1**
BSN SPORTS 1,444,570 4/30/2014 1 258.39 MOORE HIGH 1551037 0692 900XF

AIDS **
BSN SPORTS 1,445,103 5/2/2014 12 69.00 GUTERMUTH 1152104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLT1**
BSN SPORTS 1,445249  5/5/2014 12 69.00 HAZELWOOD 3002104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLT1**
BSN SPORTS 1,445,864 5/6/2014 12 99.36 MOORE HIGH 1552104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLT1**
BSN SPORTS 1,445996  5/7/2014 12 135.93 WILKERSON 0662104 0893 1254

(SPECIFY COLOR) BSN #FBBLTI**
BUREAU OF EDUCATION & RESEARCH 1,443,000  4/24/2014 1 229.00 FOSTER 2702053 0338 1404 SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR #*
BUSINESS FIRST 1,444,455 4/30/2014 1 1,070.00 ADM RECRUI ARI11139 0549 900XS SERVICE, ADVERTISING **
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,443,500  4/25/2014 1 1,994.08 LINCOLN EL 5201987 0739 900XA
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,444,947  5/2/2014 12 27,059.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN  1,445988  5/7/2014 12 41,868.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN  1,445989  5/7/2014 12 29,681.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN  1,445991  5/7/2014 12 27,059.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,446,002  5/7/2014 12 4,768.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM
C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,446,003  5/7/2014 12 4,750.65 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM

EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **
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PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,446,004  5/7/2014 1z 7,317.53 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM  EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,446,178 5/7/2014 12 6,692.43 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0739 205XM  EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **

C & T DESIGN & EQUIPMENT COMPAN 1,446,184  5/7/2014 12 2,895.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0694 205X0 EQUIPMENT, SMALLWARES AND SUPPLIES FOR
FOOD SERVICE/CAFETERIA (KPC 2010) (1020) **

C H GUENTHER PIONEER 1445958 5/7/2014 12 6,174.00 NUTR CENTR 10 6171F BISCUIT, EAST SPLIT WHOLE GRAIN, APPROX. 2.51
OZ/BISCUIT 216/CASE  C.H. GUENTHER & SON, INC.
VRN #3043

CADAN CORPORATION 1,445,161 5/5/2014 12 140.00 EXCEPT CHI EC12013 0650 0694C SOFTWARE **

CADAN CORPORATION 1446332 5/8/2014 12 972.65 EXCEPT CHI EC12013 0739 0694C EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES, SPECIAL EDUCATION *#*

CALICO INDUSTRIES INC 1,443,646 4/28/2014 1 1354.56 CustWhse 10 6171C WRINGER, DOWNWARD PRESSURE WILL
ACCOMMODATE 160Z TO 240Z MOP HEADS
RUBBERMAID VRN# 757588

CAMBRIDGE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 1445833 5/6/2014 12 2,822.50 SENECA HS 0731918 0643 917X BOOK **

CAMBRIDGE UNIVERSITY PRESS 1444355 4/30/2014 1 16.00 BUTLER HS 0451059 0641 900XF BOOK **

CAMCOR INC 1,443,484 4/25/2014 1 290.03 JTOWN HS 0651118 0734 900XF CAMERA, DOCUMENT (ANALOG AND DIGITAL)
DUKANE **

CAMCOR INC 1,445,946 5/7/2014 12 580.06 STUART MS 1441121 0734 900XA  CAMERA, DOCUMENT (ANALOG AND DIGITAL)
DUKANE **

CAPP USA 1,443,503 4/25/2014 1 186.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M RELAY, HONEYWELL #R8239A1052 VR#23154

CAPP USA 1,444,602 5/1/2014 12 210.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M THERMOSTAT, HONEYWELL H/W #TH5110D1006 VR
#618331

CAPSTONE CLASSROOM 1,442,957 4/24/2014 1 35.94 YOUNG ELEM 3742219 0643 1824 BOOK **

CAPSTONE CLASSROOM 1,444,494 4/30/2014 1 60.00 LIB MEDIA 2501059 0641 900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS
(6863) **

CAPSTONE CLASSROOM 1,446,159 5/7/2014 12 686.88 LIB MEDIA 5201059 0641 900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS
(6863) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,442,927 4/24/2014 1 22.70 CHURCHILL 9171121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,442,938 4/24/2014 1 43.28 WILKERSON 0661077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,442,945 4/24/2014 1 911.76 CARTER 6801077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,442,965  4/24/2014 1 59.11 CANE RUN 0051077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,442,996 4/24/2014 1 505.72 SHAWNEE 5902170 0650 4271 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,003 4/24/2014 1 17.52 EASTERN HS 0072170 0610 5181 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,004 4/24/2014 1 38.40 EASTERN HS 0071121 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,013 4/24/2014 1 22.08 FRAYSER EL 2901987 0610 900XA  PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,038 4/24/2014 1 82.90 SOUTHERN H 0311077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,043 4/24/2014 1 9.96 BINET 1831121 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,050  4/24/2014 1 83.18 WESTPORT M 0771118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,051 4/24/2014 1 190.23 WESTPORT M 0771118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

Page 11 of 152
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,062 4/24/2014 1 394.90 IROQUOIS H 3357522 0650 717X8 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,065  4/24/2014 1 423.44 JACOB ELEM 3251077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,092 4/24/2014 1 260.71 MARYHURST 1932179 0610 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,097  4/24/2014 1 121.80 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,100  4/24/2014 1 47.98 JACOB ELEM 3251077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,104 4/24/2014 1 76.85 JTOWN HS 0651118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,109 4/24/2014 1 89.20 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,139 4/24/2014 1 1,646.20 MOORE HIGH 1551121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,143 4/24/2014 1 138.24 NOE MIDDLE 4351118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,149 4/24/2014 1 260.36 WESTPRT/TP 0502161 0650 18S3 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,156 4/24/2014 1 63.03 BATES ELEM 0551977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,157 4/24/2014 1 30.60 BLOOM ELEM 2251977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,159 4/24/2014 1 8.06 BRANDEIS 2601077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,171 4/24/2014 1 20.40 LOU DAY TR 1381118 0610 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,173 4/24/2014 1 44.60 PEACE ACAD 9421198 0650 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,192 4/24/2014 1 73.60 JAMES FARM 2121077 0610 900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,199 4/24/2014 1 291.86 FARNSLEY 0491077 0739 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,202 4/24/2014 1 196.92 FARNSLEY 0491977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,222 4/24/2014 1 92.48 MEYZEEK MS 3401077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,234 4/25/2014 1 23.57 FACILITIES FE11407 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,236 4/25/2014 1 273.50 CANE RUN 0051077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,237 4/25/2014 1 15.22 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,258 4/25/2014 1 57.74 FARNSLEY 0491977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,269  4/25/2014 1 236.88 FROST MS 0851077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,292 4/25/2014 1 161.71 BOWEN ELEM 0941013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,294 4/25/2014 1 26.88 EXCEPT CHI EC11123 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,295 4/25/2014 1 55.26 EXCEPT CHI EC11123 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,296  4/25/2014 1 80.85 EXCEPT CHI EC11121 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,298 4/25/2014 1 500.25 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,339  4/25/2014 1 143.55 WESTERN HS 0842104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,353 4/25/2014 1 88.20 SANDERS 0861077 0610 900XF PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK, PERMANENT,

FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437C

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,355  4/25/2014 1 28.14 RANGELAND 0811077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,362 4/25/2014 1 13.44 PORTLAND 5001077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,372 4/25/2014 1 124.20 SECURITY S111089 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,381  4/25/2014 1 114.66 SENECA HS 0731121 0610 900XA PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE RED INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437B

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,385  4/25/2014 1 22.08 SENECA HS 0731124 0610 900XA PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,403  4/25/2014 1 152.94 HITE ELEM 0951077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,404  4/25/2014 1 860.75 INDIAN TRA 0761077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,408  4/25/2014 1 326.50 JEFF CNTY 3961013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,420  4/25/2014 1 7.90 KAMMERER 1622104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,446  4/25/2014 1 232.76 EARLY CHIL EA12001 0650 1354 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,447  4/25/2014 1 166.36 EARLY CHIL EA12001 0650 1354 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,449  4/25/2014 1 21.16 EARLY CHIL EA12219 0610 1354 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,452 4/25/2014 1 830.69 STUART MS 1441077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,479  4/25/2014 1 347.50 JTOWN HS 0652104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,480  4/25/2014 1 25.64 BINET 1831121 0650 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,506 4/25/2014 1 273.50 CANE RUN 0051077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,508  4/25/2014 1 67.70 FOSTER 2701977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,514 4/25/2014 1 12.52 RUTHERFORD 5602104 0610 0704 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,519  4/25/2014 1 61.57 JAMES FARM 2121977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,520  4/25/2014 1 131.40 WAGGENER 0511918 0650 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,524 4/25/2014 1 143.90 BARRET MS 0401121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,529 4/25/2014 1 84.35 BRECKINRID 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,534 4/25/2014 1 163.36 ECE PLACEM EP11123 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,537 4/25/2014 1 83.80 PORTLAND 5001077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,549 4/25/2014 1 580.06 ACAD OFC AO11087 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,551  4/25/2014 1 4228 ADMINISTRA ADI11075 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,553 4/25/2014 1 29.80 COMM SERV CC11758 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,561  4/25/2014 1 55.76 ACAD SUPP 0052170 0610 0704A OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,569 4/25/2014 1 41.80 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0610 13D4 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,570 4/25/2014 1 258.75 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0739 13D4 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,571 4/25/2014 1 139.74 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0610 13D4 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,572 4/25/2014 1 374.00 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0610 3094A OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,580 4/25/2014 1 140.08 MIS MI11510 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,601  4/25/2014 1 36.80 MCFERRAN 4401630 0610 900XA PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,607  4/25/2014 1 278.36 MEYZEEK MS 3402104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,610  4/25/2014 1 41.05 MYERS MS 1592104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,621  4/28/2014 1 83.18 BLAKE ELEM 1492104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,627  4/28/2014 1 1,195.08 CROSBY MS 1191013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,629 4/28/2014 1 3431 MANUAL HS 2001121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,634 4/28/2014 1 186.00 SHELBY 6101118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,642 4/28/2014 1 417.54 ROOSEVELT- 5302104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,656 4/28/2014 1 125.56 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,657  4/28/2014 1 74.04 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,658  4/28/2014 1 45.88 CRUMS LANE 0921121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,662 4/28/2014 1 96.61 KAMMERER 1621013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,672 4/28/2014 1 215.60 BRECK/FRAN 0382104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437C

PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR

PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437A

5/12/2014
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH 5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,674  4/28/2014 1 89.54 BRECKINRID 1291013 0650 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,690  4/28/2014 1 19.80 BUTLER HS 0451118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,721  4/28/2014 1 76.92 EVALUATION EV11217 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,739 4/28/2014 1 764.70 EARLY CHIL EA12842 0650 6554] OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,745  4/28/2014 1 17.64 BROWN SCHO 1651121 0610
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,748 4/28/2014 1 110.46 ATKINSON 1851977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,750  4/28/2014 1 89.35 STUART MS 1441121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,758  4/28/2014 1 134.08 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,778 4/28/2014 1 105.56 KERRICK EL 0791077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,819  4/28/2014 1 245.08 PRP HIGH 0751121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,821  4/28/2014 1 73.60 TJ MIDDLE 0901987 0610 900XA
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,827  4/28/2014 1 43.78 EARLY CHIL EA12842 0610 6554] OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,828  4/28/2014 1 98.40 KLONDIKE 1341077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,853  4/28/2014 1 69.60 INDIAN TRA 0761077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,860  4/28/2014 1 17.64 NORTON 0961121 0610 900XA
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,863  4/28/2014 1 119.00 SOUTHPARK 9161077 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,865  4/28/2014 1 672.90 WESTPRT/TP 9161077 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,872 4/29/2014 1 11.64 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X0 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,875  4/29/2014 1 131.13 CROSBY MS 1191013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,887  4/29/2014 1 80.90 HAWTHORNE 0482104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,890  4/29/2014 1 7.92 MANUAL HS 2001121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,902  4/29/2014 1 86.00 BLUE LICK 0911013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,906  4/29/2014 1 11.00 CANE RUN 0051077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,908  4/29/2014 1 260.96 BUTLER HS 0451077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,919  4/29/2014 1 48.00 CARRITHERS 1671121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,924 4/29/2014 1 36.80 CORAL RIDG 0601118 0610 900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,929 4/29/2014 1 46.38 CROSBY MS 1191077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,959  4/29/2014 1 319.30 SCHAFFNER 0631077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,960  4/29/2014 1 155.92 SCHAFFNER 0631077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,967  4/29/2014 1 119.40 SHELBY 6101077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,969  4/29/2014 1 316.92 SLAUGHTER 1031977 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,984 4/29/2014 1 373.26 CONWAY MS 1641077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,996  4/29/2014 1 49222 ST MATTHEW 0641077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,443,997  4/29/2014 1 20.28 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X0 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,008  4/29/2014 1 67.55 STOPHER EL 2111077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,009  4/29/2014 1 38.01 STOPHER EL 2111077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,010  4/29/2014 1 4,012.00 CustWhse 10 6171C WIPES, DISINFECTANT FOR HARD SURFACES,

APPROX. 8"X7" SHEET, CHLOROX CLO-15949. 75
COUNT CONTAINER, 6 CONTAINERS PER CASE

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,012 4/29/2014 1 214.46 PORTLAND 5001077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,014  4/29/2014 1 7.56 PRICE ELEM 1281077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,017  4/29/2014 1 184.96 VALLEY HS 0331013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,018 4/29/2014 1 465.52 VALLEY HS 0331628 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,023  4/29/2014 1 161.71 BYCK ELEM 2431077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,030  4/29/2014 1 93.75 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,031  4/29/2014 1 309.97 CURR MGT CM11232 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,032 4/29/2014 1 28.68 SHACKLETTE 0971118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,045  4/29/2014 1 264.26 BALLARD HS 1051118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,054  4/29/2014 1 248.42 SHACKLETTE 0971118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,074  4/29/2014 1 21.40 BALLARD HS 1051121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,080  4/29/2014 1 16.83 FINANC PLN FP11513 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,100  4/29/2014 1 47.25 WILKERSON 0661118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,109  4/29/2014 1 45.88 CHENOWETH 0461121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE RED INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437B
PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLACK INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437A
PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437C
PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE BLUE INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437C

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,112 4/29/2014 1 199.98 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,115 4/29/2014 1 97.50 DIVERSITY DV11162 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,116 4/29/2014 1 184.57 AUBURNDALE 1271013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,128 4/29/2014 1 34.40 KLONDIKE 1341077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,169 4/29/2014 1 44.92 WESTPORT M 0772104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,180 4/30/2014 1 1175 CONWAY MS 1641118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,181 4/30/2014 1 878.40 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0610 13D4 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,193 4/30/2014 1 207.00 PORTLAND 5001118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,194 4/30/2014 1 248.84 PORTLAND 5001118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,206 4/30/2014 1 310.80 AUDUBON EL 0441077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444214 4/30/2014 1 65.65 CORAL RIDG 0602104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444215 4/30/2014 1 690.00 CORAL RIDG 0601118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444240 4/30/2014 1 12.52 AHRENS EDU 9891121 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444241 4/30/2014 1 30.48 BINET 1831977 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444242 4/30/2014 1 327.93 BATES ELEM 0551121 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444243 4/30/2014 1 4248 HAWTHORNE 0482104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444257 4/302014 1 194.79 GOLDSMITH 0611077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,259 4/30/2014 1 98.20 FERN CR HS 0121013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444280 4/30/2014 1 172.15 MALE HS 0471013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444281 4/30/2014 1 36.40 ACAD SUPP 6202170 0650 0703A OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444308 4/30/2014 1 8.82 BYCK ELEM 2431121 0610 900XA
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444326 4/30/2014 1 3528 LIBERTY HS 0301118 0610 900XS
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444327 4/30/2014 1 26.46 LIBERTY HS 0301118 0610 900XS
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444339 4/30/2014 1 26.46 MARY RYAN 4581121 0610 900XS
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444345 4/30/2014 1 403.80 MAUPIN 4802104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,352 4/30/2014 1 70.77 BRECKINRID 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,359 4/30/2014 1 35.84 GEN MAINT GM11194 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,363 4/30/2014 1 287.40 FAIRDALE E 0101977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,388 4/30/2014 1 168.60 MCFERRAN 4402104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,401 4/30/2014 1 45.88 BALLARD HS 1051121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,405  4/30/2014 1 653.44 BALLARD HS 1051118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,437 4/30/2014 1 60.54 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0739 3094A OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,439 4/30/2014 1 5.04 ACCTING SV AC11082 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,440 4/30/2014 1 87.28 ADULT EDUC AE12067 0650 3094A OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,441 4/30/2014 1 55.20 REGION 5 FI11052 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,444 4/30/2014 1 165.00 EVALUATION EV11217 0739 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,453 4/30/2014 1 9.72 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X0 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,480  4/30/2014 1 45.36 BRECKINRID 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,482 4/30/2014 1 122.52 BROWN SCHO 1651061 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,484 4/30/2014 1 98.60 EXCEPT CHI EC11123 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,495 4/30/2014 1 19.50 VEHICLE MA VMI11096 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,511 4/30/2014 1 237.44 AUDUBON EL 0441121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,523 4/30/2014 1 232.76 MILL CREEK 1472170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,524 4/30/2014 1 274.00 MILL CREEK 1471077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,526 4/30/2014 1 197.60 DUNN ELEM 1561977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,545 4/30/2014 1 245.08 SANDERS 0861059 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,577 4/30/2014 1 16.98 FIELD ELEM 2501077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,587  4/30/2014 1 22.08 GREENWOOD 0141118 0610 900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,590 4/30/2014 1 30.50 GILMORE LA 0581118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,598 4/30/2014 1 272.00 GILMORE LA 0581077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,615 5/1/2014 12 46.78 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,616 5/1/2014 12 99.99 YPAS 9851118 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,624 5/1/2014 12 567.81 YOUNG ELEM 3742170 0610 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,661  5/1/2014 12 149.99 EXCEPT CHI EC11123 0734 900XS PRINTER **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,674 5/1/2014 12 17.70 EASTERN HS 0071121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,699 5/1/2014 12 151.96 BROWN SCHO 1651077 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,700  5/1/2014 12 229.41 BUECHEL ME 4671013 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,701 5/1/2014 12 93.75 BUTLER HS 0451147 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,702 5/1/2014 12 6.37 BUTLER HS 0451147 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,708 5/1/2014 12 165.07 SENECA HS 0731630 0733 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,710 5/1/2014 12 87.28 AUBURNDALE 1271013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,711 5/1/2014 12 585.59 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,712 5/1/2014 12 493.51 CENTRAL HS 1792170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,735 5/1/2014 12 89.54 ENGELHARD 2401077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,736 5/1/2014 12 18.20 ENGELHARD 2401077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,751 5/1/2014 12 83.04 FAIRDALE H 0571118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,759 5/1/2014 12 29.44 JAMES FARM 2121977 0610 900XA PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,776 5/1/2014 12 489.38 BRECK/FRAN 0381013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,777 5/1/2014 12 65.40 BROWN SCHO 1651118 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,826 5/1/2014 12 161.60 FARNSLEY 0491121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,827 5/1/2014 12 63.89 FARNSLEY 0491013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,830  5/1/2014 12 139.35 FARNSLEY 0491977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,837 5/1/2014 12 41.80 FARNSLEY 0491977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,861  5/1/2014 12 123.20 FIELD ELEM 2501118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,919 5/2/2014 12 36.80 FOSTER 2701977 0610 900XA PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,923 5/2/2014 12 57.05 FOSTER 2701977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,924 5/2/2014 12 638.60 FOSTER 2701013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444925 5122014 12 15339 FOSTER 2701977 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,930 5/2/2014 12 139.96 AUDUBON EL 0441630 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,937 522014 12 166.85 BLUE LICK 0911013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444941 5212014 12 72.18 ESL LE11806 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1444951 5/2/2014 12 22.68 FINANC PLN FP11513 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,444,985  5/2/2014 12 130.67 BROOKLAWN 0251198 0739 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,000  5/2/2014 12 552.70 ST AG CHIL 9331198 0650 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445013 5/2/2014 12 259.14 FROST MS 0851013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,028 5/2/2014 12 540.15 GILMORE LA 0581118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,032 5/2/2014 12 217.62 GOLDSMITH 0611121 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,035 5/2/2014 12 215.60 GREATHOUSE 0131077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,041 522014 12 5420 GREATHOUSE 0131077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,043 5/2/2014 12 34.60 GUTERMUTH 1152797 0610 310M  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,045 5/2/2014 12 188.65 GREENWOOD 0141013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,058 5/2/2014 12 333.50 ATHERTON 0181013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,069  5/2/2014 12 26.66 NORTON 0961077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,070 5/2/2014 12 140.40 NORTON 0961118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,075 5/2/2014 12 32.80 GREENWOOD 0142104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,087 5/2/2014 12 72.00 COLERIDGE 6602104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,000  5/2/2014 12 148.33 JEFF CNTY 3962104 0650 0704 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,091 5/2/2014 12 163.38 GUTERMUTH 1151013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,093 5/2/2014 12 12.93 GUTERMUTH 1151077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,100  5/2/2014 12 199.98 GUTERMUTH 1152104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,106 5/2/2014 12 167.86 GUTERMUTH 1151013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,124 5/2/2014 12 24.00 ROOSEVELT- 5301977 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,131 5/2/2014 12 240.40 HARTSTERN 1212104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,132 5212014 12 240.40 HARTSTERN 1212104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,138 5/2/2014 12 26.46 HAWTHORNE 0481977 0610 900XA
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,170 5/5/2014 12 986.10 PRP HIGH 0751630 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,181 5/5/2014 12 38.40 REGION 5 FI11052 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445234 5/5/2014 12 122.99 PORTLAND 5002104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445236 5/5/2014 12 71432 PORTLAND 5001118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445306 5/5/2014 12 139.10 BARRET MS 0401118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445312 5/5/2014 12 7.92 BLAKE ELEM 1492104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445313 5/5/2014 12 7.01 BLOOM ELEM 2251118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445320 5/5/2014 12 93.16 EXCEPT CHI EC11123 0610 900XS
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445324 5/5/2014 12 64.10 MARYHURST 1932179 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445325 5/5/2014 12 131.48 MARYHURST 1932179 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445327 5/5/2014 12 53.16 PEACE ACAD 7841977 0610 103XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445328 5/5/2014 12 89.29 ST AG CHIL 9331198 0650 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445330 5/5/2014 12 5451 THE BROOK 0201977 0610 103XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445349 5/5/2014 12 43.77 RAMSEY MID 2191118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445350 5/5/2014 12 43.77 RAMSEY MID 2191118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445351 5/5/2014 12 583.24 RAMSEY MID 2191013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445352 5/5/2014 12 1,683.06 EARLY CHIL EA12219 0650 1354 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445354 5/5/2014 12 19.20 EARLY CHIL EAI12123 0610 1354 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445358 5/5/2014 12 266.96 HIGHLAND M 3201121 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445362 5/5/2014 12 22.05 HIGHLAND M 3201118 0610 900XF
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445381 5/5/2014 12 118.97 MALE HS 0471013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445399 5/5/2014 12 84.29 MAUPIN 4802104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445400  5/5/2014 12 92.16 LOWE ELEM 1462104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445413 5/5/2014 12 59.18 BLOOM ELEM 2251118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445417 5/5/2014 12 33.84 PEACE ACAD 7841977 0610 103XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,425 5/5/2014 12 229.41 VALLEY HS 0331013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,426 5/5/2014 12 41.58 VALLEY HS 0331118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,431 5/5/2014 12 441.60 VALLEY HS 0331118 0610 900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,443 5/5/2014 12 25.36 WAGGENER 0512219 0734 4603 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,445 5/52014 12 274.54 WAGGENER 0511077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,464 5/5/2014 12 196.20 KLONDIKE 1341077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,487 5/5/2014 1z 196.35 HITE ELEM 0951977 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,503 5/5/2014 12 64.44 IROQUOIS H 3351077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,523 5/6/2014 12 47.10 DIVERSITY DV11162 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,527 5/6/2014 12 218.28 DOSS HS 1001118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,541 5/6/2014 1z 172.76 COMM SERV CCl11619 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,546 5/6/2014 12 196.56 STUART MS 1441121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,551 5/6/2014 12 96.00 BUTLER HS 0451121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,555 5/6/2014 12 498.99 HAWTHORNE 0481077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,559 5/6/2014 12 28.77 RAMSEY MID 2191118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,575 5/6/2014 12 27.86 BYCK ELEM 2431077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,576 5/6/2014 12 35.56 CUR & EVAL CAl1214 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,579 5/6/2014 12 31.96 STUART MS 1441977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,580  5/6/2014 12 20.66 STUART MS 1441977 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,581 5/6/2014 12 97.60 STUART MS 1441121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,582 5/6/2014 12 47.71 STUART MS 1441121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,583 5/6/2014 12 415.90 LAYNE ELEM 1261077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,597 5/6/2014 1z 18.20 BYCK ELEM 2431077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,602 5/6/2014 12 59.18 ROOSEVELT- 5301077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,615 5/6/2014 12 167.86 CHANCEY EL 1021077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,639 5/6/2014 12 52.60 SCHAFFNER 0631031 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,640 5/6/2014 12 71.35 SCHAFFNER 0631118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,645 5/6/2014 12 69.98 SCHAFFNER 0631118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,670 5/6/2014 12 167.93 CANE RUN 0051077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,681 5/6/2014 12 26.46 LIBERTY HS 0301118 0610 900XS
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,691 5/6/2014 12 37.28 LOWE ELEM 1462104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445704 5/6/2014 12 120.45 MCFERRAN 4402104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,718 5/6/2014 12 75.98 MEYZEEK MS 3401077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,722 5/6/2014 12 38.40 MIDDLETOWN 0242104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,734 5/6/2014 12 102.56 MILL CREEK 1472104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445736 5/6/2014 12 102.56 MILL CREEK 1472104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,746 5/6/2014 12 261.84 MINORS LAN 0991013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,780 5/6/2014 12 11.00 BALLARD HS 1051118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445781 5/6/2014 12 41.92 BROOKLAWN 0251977 0610 103XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445782 5/6/2014 12 8.94 BUTLER HS 0451118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,789 5/6/2014 12 2536 WAGGENER 0511077 0734 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,793 5/6/2014 12 21.00 WAGGENER 0511124 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445801 5/6/2014 12 92.91 ZACH TAYLR 0781118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445805  5/6/2014 12 73.84 ACAD SUPP SP11034 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445809 5/6/2014 12 22.08 BOY'S HAVE 9031977 0610 103XA
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445810 5/6/2014 12 99.84 TITLE T AD TI11202 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445831 5/6/2014 12 124.32 WALLER-WIL 0341077 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,835 5/6/2014 12 309.97 SENECA HS 0732104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445836 5/6/2014 12 441 SENECA HS 0732104 0610 1254
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,838 5/6/2014 12 3,719.88 SENECA HS 0731170 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445857 5/6/2014 12 983.50 GR & AWARD TI12170 0610 3143 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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PEN, GEL RETRACTABLE RED INK, PERMANENT,
FADE PROOF ACID-FREE INK, LATEX-FREE GRIP.
MEDIUM POINT TYPE PENTEL VR# PENK437B
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PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445871 5/6/2014 12 8.82 MYERS MS 1591118 0610 900XF
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445873 5/6/2014 12 350.49 MYERS MS 1591013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445877 5/6/2014 12 34.40 MYERS MS 1592104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,880 5/6/2014 12 153.70 NEWBURG MS 0411013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445903 5/6/2014 12 537.78 OLMSTED AC 7301118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445904 5/6/2014 12 978.76 PAYROLL PR11081 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445913 5/6/2014 12 26.50 WATTERSON 0721630 0610 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445917 5/7/2014 12 244.00 TRUNNELL E 1041077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445918 5/7/2014 12 19.44 CONWAY MS 1641077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445925  5/7/2014 12 141.30 HAWTHORNE 0482104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,926 5/7/2014 12 38.34 BOWEN ELEM 0941013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,942 5/7/2014 12 152.94 CHENOWETH 0461121 0650 900XA  OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,956 5/7/2014 12 164.04 WILT ELEM 1171013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445957 5/7/2014 12 10.70 WILT ELEM 1171077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,962 5/7/2014 1z 751.16 ESL LEI12806 0650 3454 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,967 5/7/2014 12 116.38 CARTER 6302104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,976 5/7/2014 12 111.05 CARTER 6801077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1445977 5/7/2014 12 543 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X0 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,445,983 5/7/2014 12 13.49 LIBERTY HS 0301013 0734 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,020  5/7/2014 12 63.12 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X1 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,036 5/7/2014 12 293.64 ST MATTHEW 0641077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,048 5/7/2014 12 236.56 COCHRAN 3232170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,052 5/7/2014 12 27.60 MALE HS 0471013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,053 5/7/2014 12 500.25 MAT PRODUC MP11504 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,069  5/7/2014 12 188.40 SOUTHPARK 0501118 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,091 5/7/2014 12 353.80 WHEATLEY 1822104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,114 5/7/2014 12 165.58 MAT PRODUC MP11504 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,116 5/7/2014 12 67.22 MOORE HIGH 1551013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,130 5/7/2014 12 40.47 WILDER ELE 0671987 0739 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,134 5/7/2014 12 262.95 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,156 5/7/2014 12 211.00 ECE PLACEM EP11123 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,170 5/7/2014 12 7.40 ACAD SUPP SP11130 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,171 5/7/2014 12 10.87 ACAD SUPP SP11130 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,183 5/7/2014 12 63.57 JEFF CNTY 3961013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,197 5/7/2014 12 189.58 TJ MIDDLE 0901013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,227 5/7/2014 12 22.08 HAWTHORNE 0481118 0610 900XF PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"
INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,232 5/7/2014 12 40.32 HAWTHORNE 0481077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,241 5/7/2014 12 79.80 WATTERSON 0721121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,256 5/8/2014 12 97.32 ACAD OFC AO11087 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,264 5/8/2014 12 66.43 ACAD SUPP SP11130 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,265  5/8/2014 12 22.10 ACAD OFC AO11052 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,269  5/8/2014 12 104.40 PRP HIGH 0751118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,274 5/8/2014 12 94.69 PORTLAND 5001118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,277 5/8/2014 12 9.56 PRICE ELEM 1281077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,303 5/8/2014 12 141.07 CARRITHERS 1671121 0650 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,318 5/8/2014 12 19.12 BLUE LICK 0911121 0610 900XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,320 5/8/2014 12 88.36 WILKERSON 0661118 0610 900XF RADIO, MOTOROLA
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,321  5/8/2014 12 561.02 LOWE ELEM 1461077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,333 5/8/2014 12 9.38 FACILITIES FE11407 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,347 5/8/2014 12 172.76 Audubon YD 9031198 0650 103X OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,349 5/8/2014 12 93.16 BALLARD HS 1051118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,359  5/8/2014 12 192.32 BLAKE ELEM 1491077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,360 5/8/2014 12 155.18 BRECKINRID 1291013 0650 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,392 5/8/2014 12 12.08 BRECKINRID 1291077 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,393 5/8/2014 12 135.24 SHAWNEE 1862170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,403 5/8/2014 12 33.52 PURCHASING PU11084 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,412 5/8/2014 12 562.50 CORAL RIDG 0601118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,429 5/8/2014 12 67.99 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0650 205XA OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,438 5/8/2014 12 50.32 SHAWNEE 5901118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,456 5/8/2014 12 509.25 JTOWN HS 0651118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,464 5/8/2014 12 73.65 PLANNING PL11218 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,468  5/8/2014 12 323.42 WHEELER EL 1091013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,471 5/8/2014 12 23.57 MIS MI11753 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,483 5/9/2014 12 131.75 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,497 5/9/2014 12 119.01 AHRENS EDU 9891077 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,501  5/9/2014 12 100.34 AUDUBON EL 0441013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,507  5/9/2014 12 326.40 BUTLER HS 0451077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,522 5/9/2014 12 20.95 GR & AWARD TI12797 0610 3103M OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,523 5/9/2014 12 3228 GEN MAINT GM11087 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,529 5/9/2014 12 47.10 ECE PLACEM EP11123 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,542 5/9/2014 12 23.25 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0610 205X0 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,557 5/9/2014 12 26.50 WALLER-WIL 0341121 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,560 5/9/2014 12 23.50 WAGGENER 0512104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,562 5/9/2014 12 150.84 VALLEY HS 0331118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,571 5/9/2014 12 621.00 SCIENCE WA 9451293 0610 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,575 5/9/2014 12 167.40 CHURCHILL 9171121 0610 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,587 5/9/2014 12 124.42 BRECKINRID 1291013 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,593 5/9/2014 12 29.44 ATKINSON 1852170 0610 3104 PROTECTOR, SHEET TOP LOADING, 8 1/2" X 11"

INSERTS THREE HOLE PUNCHED 100/BX C-LINE VR
#CLI-62028
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,594 5/9/2014 12 89.42 CRUMS LANE 0922170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,595  5/9/2014 1z 124.42 CRUMS LANE 0922170 0650 3104 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,596  5/9/2014 12 204.09 CRUMS LANE 0921077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,617 5/9/2014 12 192.32 LINCOLN EL 5201013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,618 5/9/2014 12 27.94 MALE HS 0472170 0734 0234M OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,619 5/9/2014 12 130.18 MALE HS 0471013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,624 5/9/2014 12 75.46 LUHR ELEM 1072104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,633 5/9/2014 12 60.38 EARLY CHIL EA15901 0650 010XT OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,634 5/9/2014 12 168.66 HAZELWOOD 3002104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,635  5/9/2014 1z 25.86 HAZELWOOD 3001077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,645 5/9/2014 12 49.36 DIXIE ELEM 0821077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,679 5/9/2014 12 89.29 MEYZEEK MS 3401013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,684 5/9/2014 12 105.40 HARTSTERN 1211077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,685  5/9/2014 12 51.31 HARTSTERN 1211077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,701 5/9/2014 12 169.52 GREENWOOD 0141013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,704 5/9/2014 12 772.64 EARLY CHIL EA12842 0650 65547 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,707 5/9/2014 12 13.91 WILT ELEM 1171077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,708 5/9/2014 12 28.68 WILT ELEM 1171077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,710 5/9/2014 12 332.72 FROST MS 0851077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,711 5/9/2014 12 30.60 FROST MS 0851077 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FIRST AID/HEALTH
AIDS **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,713 5/9/2014 12 36.21 FROST MS 0851077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,731 5/9/2014 12 53.69 FIELD ELEM 2502104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,733 5/9/2014 12 4471 BUECHEL ME 4671013 0650 900XS OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,736 5/9/2014 12 167.86 WILKERSON 0661077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,737 5/9/2014 12 33.54 WILKERSON 0661118 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,745 5/9/2014 12 279.56 JTOWN HS 0651118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,750 5/9/2014 12 619.94 FERN CR HS 0121013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS

(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **
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CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,762 5/9/2014 12 43.05 FERN CR EL 0112104 0610 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,764 5/9/2014 12 44.24 FERN CR EL 0111077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,772 5/9/2014 1z 27.63 BRECK/FRAN 0381118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,784 5/9/2014 12 215.60 JOHNSON MS 4702104 0650 1254 OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,795  5/9/2014 12 894.58 JAMES FARM 2121013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,797 5/9/2014 12 138.20 FAIRDALE H 0571118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,800  5/9/2014 1z 83.04 FAIRDALE H 0571118 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,810 5/9/2014 12 178.70 FAIRDALE E 0101013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,811  5/9/2014 12 46.08 FAIRDALE E 0101077 0610 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,814 5/9/2014 12 153.10 FAIRDALE E 0101013 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARDINAL OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,446,820 5/9/2014 1z 184.96 EASTERN HS 0071077 0650 900XF OFFICE MATERIAL & RELATED ITEMS
(KYMA-758-0700002429-12) **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1445952 5/7/2014 12 449 44 YOUNG ELEM 3742170 0643 3104 BOOK **

CARMICHAELS BOOKSTORE LLC 1,446,659  5/9/2014 12 656.69 YOUNG ELEM 3741630 0643 900XA  BOOK **

CARNEGIE LEARNING 1,443,282 4/25/2014 1 4,500.00 FROST MS 0851118 0643 900XF BOOK **

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COM 1,446,590  5/9/2014 12 81.62 BRANDEIS 2602170 0643 0234 KIT, TEACHING **

CARPET MART 1,445,860  5/6/2014 12 439.20 FARNSLEY 0491077 0697 900XF CARPET **

CARPET RECYCLING SOLUTIONS LLC 1,446,339 5/8/2014 12 999.60 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M CEMENT, COVE BASE 30 OZ TUBE (ONLY) HENRY
#440

CARSON DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO 1,445,701 5/6/2014 12 9.99 MCFERRAN 4401118 0643 900XF BOOK **

CARTER ALTERNATOR 1,444,806  5/5/2014 12 198.65 GEN MAINT GM11088 0439 900XS STARTER, (EXCHANGE) FOR CARS TRUCKS AND
TRACTORS ** (6422)

CAUDILL SEED COMPANY 1,443,920  5/1/2014 12 632.00 GEN MAINT GM11088 0439 900XS SEED, SETS, SOD & BULBS **

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1443316  4/25/2014 1 3,920.00 NEWBURG MS 0417170 0734 712X] COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,444,663 5/1/2014 12 477.69 COMPED SUP CE11507 0734 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,444,850 5/1/2014 12 170.81 LIB MEDIA LI11221 0610 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,444,851  5/1/2014 12 30.48 LIB MEDIA LI11221 0650 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CDW GOVERNMENT INC 1,446,326  5/8/2014 12 2,177.16 LIB MEDIA LI11221 0739 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

CEDAR RIDGE CAMP 1445457 5/5/2014 12 239.70 LAUKHUF EL 1452104 0349 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP ADMISSION/FEE **

CENGAGE LEARNING 1,444,792 5/1/2014 12 420.00 ESL LE12806 0643 3453 BOOK **

CENGAGE LEARNING 1,445,143 5/2/2014 12 4,561.00 HAWTHORNE 0481077 0643 900XF BOOK **

CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC 1445369 5/5/2014 12 51.98 VEHICLE MA VM11097 0663 900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **
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CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES INC 1,446,040  5/7/2014 12 229.05 VEHICLE MA VM11096 0663 900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **
CHALLENGER CENTER 1,445,636 5/6/2014 12 550.00 CHALLENGER 9785353 0338 080X SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 1,443,608  4/25/2014 1 262.00 MINORS LAN 0992797 0553 3104M PUBLICATION **
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 1,443,951 4/29/2014 1 262.00 BRECKINRID 1291077 0610 PUBLICATION **
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 1,445311  5/5/2014 12 194.00 BLAKE ELEM 1492104 0610 1254 PUBLICATION **
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 1,446,107 5/7/2014 12 325.92 WILDER ELE 0672104 0643 1254 PUBLICATION **
CHANNING L BETE CO INC 1,446,424 5/8/2014 12 1,099.00 WESTPORT M 0772104 0553 1254 PUBLICATION **
CHARACTER DEVELOPMENT GROUP 1,443,300 4/25/2014 1 49.95 ZACH TAYLR 0781118 0643 900XF GUIDE, STUDY **
CHASE MARKETING INC 1,446,397 5/8/2014 12 434.50 YOUNG ELEM 3742104 0893 1254 UNIFORM & UNIFORM ACCESSORIES **
CHENOWETH APPLIANCES 1,446,044 5/7/2014 12 499.00 WESTPRT/TP 0505203 0739 005XT DRYER, AUTOMATIC **
CHILDRENS PLUS INC 1,444,510  4/30/2014 1 2,801.00 LIB MEDIA 0951059 0641 900XF BOOK, LIBRARY BINDING OR TRADE EDITIONS
(6863) **
CHILDSWORK CHILDSPLAY 1,445,886 5/6/2014 12 24.95 OKOLONA EL 0271077 0610 900XF AIDS, MISCELLANEOUS TEACHING **
CHOICE INC 1,443,001 4/24/2014 1 120.00 WATTERSON 0722104 0616 1254 FOOD, MISCELLANEOUS **
CHUPPE SOERGEL & ABELL LLC 1,446,757 5/9/2014 12 242.50 DIVERSITY DV11631 0343 900XS SERVICE, PROFESSIONAL **
CINCINNATI BELL TECHNOLOGY SOLU  1,445535  5/6/2014 12 630.00 ST AG CHIL 0252121 0650 1034 SERVICE, SOFTWARE TECHNICAL SUPPORT **
CLARK JOHN AUSTIN 1,444,164 4/29/2014 1 180.00 WESTERN MS 7101981 0339 900XA SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **
CLARK SECURITY PRODUCTS 1,445,698  5/6/2014 12 5,053.32 MAINT WHSE 10 6171IM DEVICE, PANIC RIM (LESS CYLINDER) BASIC

ASSEMBLY NO OUTSIDE TRIM 32 SHORT &
STAINLESS NO SUBSTITUTE FALCON
#EL25-R-EO-32D

CLINT CHEMICALS & JANITORIAL SUP 1,443,631  4/28/2014 1 222.00 CustWhse 10 6171C POLISH, FURNITURE LIQUID LEMON FRAGRANCE
(GALLON) WEPAK VRN#: 54

CLUB QUARTERS WALL STREET 1444364  4/30/2014 1 1314.15 EASTERN HS 0072944 0582 3484 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

COLONEL WALKER FLAG CO 1,443,679  4/28/2014 1 359.76 CHURCHILL 9171121 0610 900XS FLAG & FLAG POLE & ACCESSORIES**

COMFORT SUITES 1,443,801  4/28/2014 1 377.04 MOORE HIGH 1552214 0582 4271 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA (KENTUCKY 1,445,456  5/5/2014 12 534.00 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

COMFORT SYSTEMS USA (KENTUCKY 1,446,759  5/9/2014 12 428.28 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M SENSOR, W/SET POINT AND OVERRIDE COMFORT
SYSTEMS MN-S3

COMMUNITY & AZTEC LIMO 1,443,785  4/28/2014 1 324.00 CANE RUN 0052104 0679 0704 SERVICE, CHAUFFEUR **

COMMUNITY COORDINATED CHILD C. 1,445,009  5/2/2014 12 45.00 EARLY CHIL EA12053 0339 6554K SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

COMPASS LEARNING INC 1445226  5/5/2014 12 3,300.00 FROST MS 0851013 0650 900XF SOFTWARE **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1443215 4/24/2014 1 239.99 LUHR ELEM 1072104 0650 1254 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1443297 4/25/2014 1 201.66 ST. JOSEPH 9152121 0650 1034 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1443314 4/25/2014 1 149.99 LASSITER 1332104 0650 1254 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,443,409  4/25/2014 1| 53.54 JTOWN HS 0651121 0650 900XA  COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,444300  4/30/2014 1 139.98 ROOSEVELT- 5302104 0650 1254 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **

COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,445,326 5/5/2014 12 299.96 MARYHURST 1932179 0650 3104 COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC
2010) (1020) **
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PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC

PERIPHERALS/AUDIO-VIDEO PERIPHERALS (KPC

PART, REPAIR FOR MOWER/TRACTOR/BACKHOE **

JUICE, GRAPE 100% PURE UNSWEETENED 4 0Z
FROZEN OR CHILLED UPON DELIVERY GABLE
CARTON ONLY 70/4 OZ/CS. COUNTRY PURE FOODS
JUICE, GRAPE 100% PURE UNSWEETENED 4 0Z

FROZEN OR CHILLED UPON DELIVERY GABLE
CARTON ONLY 70/4 OZ/CS. COUNTRY PURE FOODS

HARDWARE, SMART TECHNOLOGIES (MASTER
HARDWARE, SMART TECHNOLOGIES (MASTER
HARDWARE, SMART TECHNOLOGIES (MASTER
SERVICE, INSTALLATION PROJECTION SYSTEM

FOR A SUSPENDED CEILING PER CLASSROOM (FOR
LOCATIONS WHERE 1 TO 9 CLASSROOMS ARE TO

HARDWARE, SMART TECHNOLOGIES (MASTER

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ  DESCRIPTION
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,445,554 5/6/2014 12 421.25 THE BROOK 0201198 0650 103X COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
2010) (1020) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,445,927 5/7/2014 12 76.10 BOWEN ELEM 0941013 0650 900XF COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
2010) (1020) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,446,581 5/9/2014 12 135.99 EVALUATION EV11217 0650 900XS COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
2010) (1020) **
COMPLETE PRINTER SOURCE 1,446,771 5/9/2014 12 119.98 BELLEWOOD 0351198 0650 103X COMPUTER, HARDWARE &
2010) (1020) **
CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY CO 1,440,676 4/24/2014 1 245.00 GEN MAINT GM11088 0439 900XS
COPE JONLEE 1,446,019 5/7/2014 12 300.00 SENECA HS 0732104 0349 1254 SERVICE, STORYTELLER **
CORKEN STEEL PRODUCTS 1,446,584 5/9/2014 12 4.60 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS SHEET METAL, DUCT AND ROUND PIPE**
CORNERSTONE WEBSITES LLC 1,446,399 5/8/2014 12 320.00 RANGELAND 0811077 0610 900XF  NOVELTIES (MISCELLANEOUS) **
COUNTRY PURE FOODS 1,442,949 4/24/2014 1 16,735.68 NUTR CENTR 10 6171F
VR#42301
COUNTRY PURE FOODS 1,444,433 4/30/2014 1 16,735.68 NUTR CENTR 10 6171F
VR#42301
COURIER JOURNAL 1,444,182 4/30/2014 1 384.00 REGION 6 SX11052 0642 900XS ~ NEWSPAPER **
COURIER JOURNAL 1,444,189 4/30/2014 1 887.60 FACILITIES CI11195 0450 900XS SERVICE, ADVERTISING **
COX & ALLEN ARCHITECTS INC 1,444,356 4/30/2014 1 2,062.12 FACILITIES 1823611 0450 913X SERVICE, ARCHITECTS **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,443,079 4/24/2014 1| 29.70 MECH/ELEC MM11411 0697 900XS INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-0474-5) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1443326 4/25/2014 1 20.00 TULLY ELEM 0161013 0734 900XF INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-0474-5) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,443,482 4/25/2014 1 1,965.00 BATES ELEM 0551118 0734 900XF
GRANT #MAP-E-3002214) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,443,489 4/25/2014 1 7,996.21 WESTPRT/TP 9162161 0734 1853
GRANT #MAP-E-3002214) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,444302  4/30/2014 1 655.00 PEACE ACAD 7841198 0739 103X
GRANT #MAP-E-3002214) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,444,601 4/30/2014 1 1,196.00 EASTERN HS 0071059 0739 900XF
BE EQUIPPED AS DESCRIBED) CREATIVE
HCIT-ICPS-3 **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,444,846 5/1/2014 12 11,484.00 ATKINSON 1851013 0734 900XF INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-0474-5) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,445,507 5/5/2014 12 358.00 AUDUBON EL 0441013 0650 900XF INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-0474-5) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,445,509 5/5/2014 12 179.00 CENTRAL HS 1791118 0650 900XF
GRANT #MAP-E-3002214) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,446,200  5/7/2014 12 220.00 KLONDIKE 1341077 0739 900XF INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS
(UK-0474-5) **
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES 1,446,319 5/8/2014 12 570.00 ESL LEI12806 0734 3453 INTEGRATION OF SMART CLASSROOMS

(UK-0474-5) **
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CROSS MOTORS 1,444,369 4/30/2014 1 18.90 VEHICLE MA VM11097 0663 900XS PART, AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR & SERVICE **

CROWD CONTROL WAREHOUSE 1,443,175 4/24/2014 1 127.90 JACOB ELEM 3251077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY **

CROWN TROPHY 1,446,119 5/7/2014 12 68.75 CENTRAL HS 1791077 0610 900XF TROPHY **

CROWN TROPHY 1,446,681  5/9/2014 12 424.00 PUPIL PERS PP11026 0899 900XS TROPHY **

CSTA 1,443,471 4/25/2014 1 175.00 WAGGENER 0511118 0338 900XF SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

CUNNINGHAM PAUL 1,445370  5/5/2014 12 775.00 CORAL RIDG 0602104 0349 1254 SERVICE, FEE **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,443,862 4/28/2014 1 339.60 OLMSTED AC 6202170 0643 3104 WORKBOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,444,668  5/1/2014 12 23.99 BLUE LICK 0911118 0643 900XF SERVICE, SHIPPING & HANDLING (FREIGHT) **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,444,883 5/2/2014 12 3,000.00 KENNEDY MS 0171013 0650 900XS SOFTWARE **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,445,378 5/5/2014 12 119.94 LINCOLN EL 5201077 0643 900XF BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,446,226 5/7/2014 12 124.95 TJ MIDDLE 0901170 0644 160X BOOK **

CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES INC 1,446,630 5/9/2014 12 5,379.55 MINORS LAN 0991918 0643 BOOK **

CUSTOM EDUCATIONAL FURNITURE 1,443,598 4/25/2014 1 949.00 OKOLONA EL 0271118 0733 900XF FURNITURE, OFFICE & CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS (KPC 2010) (1020) **

CUSTOM TRAVEL 1,444,585  4/30/2014 1 1,220.00 EASTERN HS 0072944 0582 3484 SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

CUSTOM TRAVEL 1,445,338 5/5/2014 12 734.00 ATHERTON 0182144 0582 3484 SERVICE, CONFERENCE & SEMINAR **

CUSTOM TRAVEL 1,446,753 5/9/2014 12 3,177.00 SHAWNEE 5901077 0582 900XF SERVICE, TRAVEL AGENCY **

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,443,041 4/24/2014 1 365.40 CAMP TAYLR 0041118 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#T1-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,444,117 4/29/2014 1 365.40 BATES ELEM 0551118 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#TI-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,445,572 5/6/2014 12 630.05 LAUKHUF EL 1451630 0650 900XA CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#TI-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,445,829 5/6/2014 12 365.40 WALLER-WIL 0341077 0650 900XS CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#TI-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,445,943 5/7/2014 12 121.80 CHENOWETH 0461077 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#TI-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,446,611  5/9/2014 12 308.00 LIBERTY HS 0301013 0650 CALCULATORS & ACCESSORIES**

D & H DISTRIBUTING CO 1,446,705  5/9/2014 12 304.50 GILMORE LA 0581118 0650 900XF CALCULATOR, GENERAL TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
#TI-15 EXPLORER TEXAS INSTRUMENTS VRN#:
TI-15

D C TOURS INC 1,442,993 4/24/2014 1 700.00 COMM SERV CC11511 0514 900XS SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,443,044 4/24/2014 1 300.00 AUBURNDALE 1272104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,443,637  4/28/2014 1 150.00 PORTLAND 5002104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,443,638 4/28/2014 1 150.00 PORTLAND 5002104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,443,900  4/29/2014 1 525.00 EASTERN HS 0071925 0514 900XA SERVICE, BUS AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY RUNS
AND ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (6741) **

D C TOURS INC 1,443,970 4/29/2014 1 150.00 CARTER 6802104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,443,991  4/29/2014 1 750.00 BROWN SCHO 1651061 0514 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,444,371 4/30/2014 1 125.00 BARRET MS 0401727 0514 900XA SERVICE, BUS AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY RUNS
AND ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (6741) **

D C TOURS INC 1,444,999 5/2/2014 12 170.00 BRANDEIS 2602104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,445,752 5/6/2014 12 300.00 MOORE HIGH 1552170 0514 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,445,847  5/6/2014 1z 300.00 MOORE HIGH 1552170 0514 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)
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SERVICE, BUS AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY RUNS

SERVICE, BUS AFTER SCHOOL ACTIVITY RUNS

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

(MA-758-1000000239) **OPTIPLEX 7010, CORE

PROCESSOR, 4GB MEMORY, 250GB SATA HARD

(MA-758-1000000239)**LATITUDE 15 5000 SERIES
(5540) INTEL CORE i3-4010U, 1.70GHZ 3MB CACHE
PROCESSOR, 15.6" WXGA, 4GB MEMORY, 320GB
HARD DRIVE, LIGHTT SENSITIVE WEBCAM, 8
PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED

PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION

D C TOURS INC 1,445,895  5/6/2014 12 300.00 MOORE HIGH 1552170 0514 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,445,896 5/6/2014 12 300.00 MOORE HIGH 1552170 0514 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,445,897 5/6/2014 12 300.00 MOORE HIGH 1552170 0514 3104 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,446,092 5/7/2014 1z 150.00 WHEATLEY 1822104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,446,093  5/7/2014 1z 150.00 WHEATLEY 1822104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,446,416  5/8/2014 12 75.00 JACOB ELEM 3252104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

D C TOURS INC 1,446,515  5/9/2014 12 3,360.00 EISENHOWER 1312794 0514 1204
AND ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (6741) **

D C TOURS INC 1,446,604 5/9/2014 12 500.00 SCH TO CAR 0572156 0894 3484
AND ATHLETIC GAME RUNS (6741) **

D C TOURS INC 1,446,663  5/9/2014 1z 150.00 LAUKHUF EL 1452104 0514 1254 SERVICE, FIELD TRIP BUS ** (6742)

DALMATIAN FIRE INC 1,446,355 5/9/2014 12 18,200.00 FACILITIES CI11195 0450 920X4 SERVICE, FIRE SPRINKLER (6687) **

DALMATIAN FIRE INC 1,446,356  5/9/2014 12 6,500.00 FACILITIES CI11195 0450 920X4 SERVICE, FIRE SPRINKLER (6687) **

DALTILE CORP 1,443,243 4/25/2014 1 209.76 GEN MAINT GM11087 0439 900XS TILE, CEILING & FLOOR **

DAWN FOOD PRODUCTS 1,446,266 5/8/2014 12 465.00 SCH/COM NU SN15101 0697 205X1 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS FOOD
SERVICE/CAFETERIA **

DAYTON MARRIOTT HOTEL 1,445,751 5/6/2014 12 1,413.36 MOORE HIGH 1552138 0582 3484 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

DECKER INC 1,443,304 4/25/2014 1 44.00 LASSITER 1331087 0610 900XF HARDWARE, MISC. **

DECKER INC 1,445,767  5/6/2014 12 410.75 NEWBURG MS 0411087 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1443317 4/25/2014 1 352.40 WHEELER EL 1091077 0734 900XF
(1038) **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1443322 4/25/2014 1 4,890.00 FACILITIES CI11195 0734 900XS COMPUTER, DELL TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICDE STATIONARY
i3-3240 3.3GHz 3M, W/HD2500 GRAPHICS
DRIVE, 16X DVD RW, INTEG

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1443325 4/25/2014 1 723.00 WHEATLEY 1822104 0734 1254 COMPUTER, TEACHER AND BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,443,391 4/25/2014 1 652.40 PEACE ACAD 7841198 0734 103X
(1038) **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,443,395 4/25/2014 1 560.79 BUTLER HS 0451013 0734 900XF
(1038) **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,443,616  4/28/2014 1 23,400.00 MIS MI11510 0650 900XS SOFTWARE **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,639 5/1/2014 12 352.40 ST MATTHEW 0641077 0734 900XF
(1038) **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,641  5/1/2014 12 186.93 MANUAL HS 2001118 0734 900XF
(1038) **

DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,642 5/1/2014 12 95.99 YPAS 9851077 0734 900XS

MONITOR, DELL WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY**
(KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)
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PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)

MONITOR, DELL WITH 3 YEAR WARRANTY **

(MA-758-1000000239) **OPTIPLEX 7010, CORE
PROCESSOR, 4GB MEMORY, 250GB SATA HARD

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)

PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)

(MA-758-1000000239)**LATITUDE 15 5000 SERIES
(5540) INTEL CORE i3-4010U, 1.70GHZ 3MB CACHE
PROCESSOR, 15.6" WXGA, 4GB MEMORY, 320GB
HARD DRIVE, LIGHT SENSITIVE WEBCAM, 8
PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,643 5/1/2014 12 362.12 CHENOWETH 0461013 0734 900XF
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,645 5/1/2014 12 352.40 DOSS HS 1001077 0734 900XF
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,647 5/1/2014 12 978.60 EVALUATION EV11217 0734 900XS
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,665  5/1/2014 12 1,762.00 MOORE HIGH 1551121 0734 900XA
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,679 5/1/2014 12 186.93 LOU DAY TR 1381198 0734 103X
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,680  5/1/2014 12 2,027.08 ACCTING SV AC11082 0734 900XS
Kk
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,682 5/1/2014 12 647.77 TITLE I AD TI11202 0734 900XS
(KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,684 5/1/2014 12 489.00 TITLE 1 AD TI11202 0734 900XS COMPUTER, DELL TEACHER & BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICDE STATIONARY
i3-3240 3.3GHz 3M, W/HD2500 GRAPHICS
DRIVE, 16X DVD RW, INTEG
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,444,686  5/1/2014 12 326.20 BUTLER HS 0451013 0734 900XF
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,202 5/7/2014 12 326.20 FRAYSER EL 2901013 0734 900XF
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,204 5/7/2014 12 2,553.00 THE PHOENI 2011118 0734 900XS
Kk
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,205 5/7/2014 12 352.40 MCFERRAN 4402104 0734 1254
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,206 5/7/2014 12 2,407.00 EVALUATION EV11217 0734 900XS
k%
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,207 5/7/2014 12 611.00 FAIRDALE H 0571121 0734 900XA
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,208 5/7/2014 12 450.00 MCFERRAN 4402104 0734 1254
k%
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,209 5/7/2014 12 723.00 LINCOLN EL 5202219 0734 1824 COMPUTER, TEACHER AND BUSINESS
INSTRUCTIONAL DEVICE PORTABLE
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,211 5/7/2014 12 582.00 MILL CREEK 1471987 0734 900XA
(1038) **
DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,212 5/7/2014 12 2,152.00 MIS MI11753 0734 900XS

COMPUTER, DELL (KYMA-758-1000000239-8) (1010)

Hok
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DELL COMPUTER CORPORATION 1,446,217 5/7/2014 12 362.12 BROWN SCHO 1651077 0734 900XS PRINTER, LASER LEXMARK (KETS APPROVED
PRINTERS ONLY) (KYMA-758-M-1400000338-1)
(1038) **

DEMCO 1,443,418 4/25/2014 1 111.94 KAMMERER 1621077 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,443,472 4/25/2014 1 199.58 STUART MS 1441977 0610 900XA SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,443,604  4/25/2014 1 38.70 MCFERRAN 4401630 0610 900XA SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,443,905  4/29/2014 1 49.99 CANE RUN 0051059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,443,935  4/29/2014 1 13.40 SANDERS 0861118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,444,201 4/30/2014 1 49.71 ROOSEVELT- 5301118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,444,698 5/1/2014 12 64.63 BRECK/FRAN 0381059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,001 5/2/2014 12 29.70 ST AG CHIL 9331077 0610 103X SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,558 5/6/2014 12 36.41 RAMSEY MID 2191118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,679 5/6/2014 12 199.99 CANE RUN 0051059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,684  5/6/2014 12 24336 LIBERTY HS 0301077 0610 900XS SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,685  5/6/2014 12 564.60 LIB MEDIA LI11221 0610 900XS SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,694 5/6/2014 12 79.19 LUHR ELEM 1071059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,765 5/6/2014 12 29.49 MYERS MS 1591059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,843 5/6/2014 12 43.56 MIDDLETOWN 0241118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,862 5/6/2014 12 29.92 JAMES FARM 2121059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,445,944 5/7/2014 12 69.87 CHENOWETH 0461059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,446,234 5/7/2014 12 207.64 GREENWOOD 0141118 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,446,240 5/7/2014 12 48.26 EASTERN HS 0071059 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEMCO 1,446,342 5/8/2014 12 987.98 ST MATTHEW 0641987 0733 900XA FURNITURE, MISCELLANEOUS **

DEMCO 1,446,658  5/9/2014 12 821.52 YOUNG ELEM 3741077 0610 900XF SUPPLIES, LIBRARY (6870) **

DEVELOPMENTAL STUDIES CENTER 1,445,379 5/5/2014 12 1,790.00 LINCOLN EL 5201170 0643 160X BOOK **

DEVELOPMENTAL STUDIES CENTER 1,446,455  5/8/2014 12 1,500.00 JTOWN ELEM 1661118 0643 900XF BOOK **

DEWALT MOZZIZ 1,443,224 4/24/2014 1 200.00 MILL CREEK 1472104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **

DEWALT MOZZIZ 1,443,797 4/28/2014 1 200.00 MCFERRAN 4402104 0673 1254 SERVICE, FEE **

DIAMOND MARK M 1,444,020 4/29/2014 1 225.00 VALLEY HS 0332170 0338 4271 SERVICE, CONFERENCE/SEMINAR/WORKSHOP **

DIAPERS 4 LESS INC 1,446,062 5/7/2014 12 919.00 EARLY CHIL EA12219 0610 1354 SUPPLIES, MISCELLANEOUS HEALTH **

DICKERSON ANTAE 1,444,167  4/29/2014 1 300.00 WESTERN MS 7101981 0339 900XA SERVICE, INSTRUCTIONAL **

DIESEL INJECTION SERVICE CO INC 1,443,624 4/28/2014 1 2,444.97 VEHICLE MA VM11096 0663 900XS BUS, BODIES, PARTS & ACCESSORIES **

DISNEY DESTINATIONS LLC 1,446,296 5/8/2014 12 1,890.00 MOORE HIGH 1552138 0582 3484 SERVICE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS **

DISPLAYS 2 GO 1,443,066 4/24/2014 1 48.32 JACOB ELEM 3251077 0739 900XF EQUIPMENT, MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY **

DIVERSIFIED AIR SYSTEMS 1,446,112 5/7/2014 12 711.00 VEHICLE MA VM11096 0669 900XS PART, MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT **

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,443,431 4/25/2014 1 434.30 KLONDIKE 1341077 0739 900XF VACUUM, CARPET UPRIGHT PERFECT VAC #P102
VR#NW P102

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,443,565  4/25/2014 1 217.15 ACAD SUPP SP12219 0739 0694M VACUUM, CARPET UPRIGHT PERFECT VAC #P102
VR#NW P102

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,443,566 4/25/2014 1 217.15 ACAD SUPP SP12219 0739 0694M VACUUM, CARPET UPRIGHT PERFECT VAC #P102
VR#NW P102

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,444,799 5/1/2014 12 158.54 AHRENS EDU 9891087 0739 900XS PART, FLOOR MACHINE REPAIR **

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,445,739 5/6/2014 12 217.15 MILL CREEK 1471987 0739 900XA VACUUM, CARPET UPRIGHT PERFECT VAC #P102
VR#NW P102

DIXIE VAC SERVICE 1,446,161 5/7/2014 12 309.90 CHENOWETH 0461087 0610 900XF BATTERY **

DOO WOP MUSIC SHOP 1,443,411 4/25/2014 1 512.00 JOHNSON MS 4701118 0739 900XF BOW, VIOLIN CARBON FIBER SHAFT WHALEBONE

OR SIMULATED BONE LAPPING AND LEATHER
GRIP P & H VR # 44VLN
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BOOKCASE, 36" W X 72" H X 12" D W/(1) FIXED
SHELF & (3) ADJ SHELVES COMMUNITY VRN#
C033672BC (NATURAL OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED
OAK, MED CHERRY, LT CHERRY, MED WALNUT,
MED MAHOGANY, DARK MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY

CABINET, STORAGE METAL PLAIN 36 "W X 18" D X
78" H SANDUSKY LEE #CA41361878 (CHARCOAL,
DOVE GRAY, PUTTY, BLACK) (SPECIFY COLOR) **
CABINET, STORAGE METAL PLAIN 36 "W X 18" D X
78"H SANDUSKY LEE #CA41361878 (CHARCOAL,
DOVE GRAY, PUTTY, BLACK) (SPECIFY COLOR) **
BOOKCASE, 36" W X 60" H X 12" D W/(1) FIXED
SHELF & (2) ADJ SHELVES COMMUNITY VRN#
C03660BC (NATURAL OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED
OAK, MED CHERRY, LT CHERRY, MED WALNUT,
MED MAHOGANY, DARK MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY

DESK, TEACHER WOOD DOUBLE PEDESTAL 60" X
30" X 30" COMMUNITY VRN: #ST3060DD (NATURAL
OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED OAK, LT CHERRY, MED
CHERRY, MED WALNUT, MED MAHOGANY, DARK
MAHOGANY, EBONY) (SPECIFY COLOR) **
BOOKCASE, 36" W X 36" H X 12" D (1) FIXED SHELF
COMMUNITY VRN# CO3636BC (NATURAL OAK,
GOLDEN OAK, MED CHERRY, LT CHERRY, MED
WALNUT, MED OAK, MED MAHOGANY, DARK

CABINET, STORAGE METAL PLAIN 36 "W X 18" D X
78" H SANDUSKY LEE #CA41361878 (CHARCOAL,
DOVE GRAY, PUTTY, BLACK) (SPECIFY COLOR) **
BOOKCASE, 36" W X 48" H X 12" D W/(1) FIXED
SHELF & (1) ADJ SHELF COMMUNITY VRN#
C0O3648BC (NATURAL OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED
OAK, MED CHERRY, LT CHERRY, MED WALNUT,
MED MAHOGANY, DARK MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY

(RUSSELL CARROLL MFG. INC) RUSSWOOD (6468)

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014
VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.0. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
DOO WOP MUSIC SHOP 1,443,622 4/28/2014 1 0.00 PURCHASING PU11084 0610 900XS ##+DO NOT USE *** USE 5640200-2012126
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,443,599 4/25/2014 1 437.50 THE BROOK 0201198 0733 103X
FINISH)
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,133 4/29/2014 1 631.64 BATES ELEM 0551118 0733 900XF
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,134 4/29/2014 1 631.64 YOUNG ELEM 3741987 0733 900XA
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,446  4/30/2014 1 391.05 LIBERTY HS 0301987 0733
FINISH) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,447 4/30/2014 1 796.00 FRAYSER EL 2901118 0733 900XF
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,448 4/30/2014 1 1,681.20 LINCOLN EL 5201118 0733 900XF
MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY FINISH) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,497  4/30/2014 1 315.82 HOME OF TH 7682121 0695 1034
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,690  5/1/2014 12 997.95 BOWEN ELEM 0941987 0733 900XA
FINISH) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,691  5/1/2014 12 643.00 NORTON 0961987 0733 900XA  FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES
k3
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,444,821  5/1/2014 12 403.20 HOME OF TH 7681198 0733 103X FURNITURE, OFFICE & CLASSROOM,
MISCELLANEOUS (KPC 2010) (1020) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,445495  5/5/2014 12 332.65 LIBERTY HS 0301987 0733

BOOKCASE, 36" W X 48" H X 12" D W/(1) FIXED
SHELF & (1) ADJ SHELF COMMUNITY VRN#
CO3648BC (NATURAL OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED
OAK, MED CHERRY, LT CHERRY, MED WALNUT,
MED MAHOGANY, DARK MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY
FINISH) **
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BOOKCASE, 36" W X 30" H X 12" D W/1 FIXED
SHELF COMMUNITY VRN# CO3630BC (NATURAL
OAK, GOLDEN OAK, MED CHERRY, MED WALNUT,
MED OAK, LT CHERRY, MED MAHOGANY, DARK

(RUSSELL CARROLL MFG. INC) RUSSWOOD (6468)

COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-

SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE

COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-

COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-

COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-

SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE

SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE

SHREDDER, PAPER DAHLE (KPC 2010) (1020) **

5/12/2014 Shaping the Future
PURCHASE ORDERS ISSUED FROM
4/24/2014 THROUGH  5/11/2014

VENDOR NAME P.O. # P.O. DATE AMOUNT DEPT NAME ORG OBJ PROJ DESCRIPTION
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,445,496 5/5/2014 12 506.00 PRICE ELEM 1281987 0733 900X A

MAHOGANY) (SPECIFY FINISH) **
DRENNAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY 1,445,858 5/6/2014 12 17,930.41 LIBERTY HS 0303611 0733 904X FURNITURE, LIBRARY AND ACCESSORIES

sk
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,071 4/24/2014 1 708.00 INDIAN TRA 0761077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,072 4/24/2014 1 332.00 BRECKINRID 1291077 0739

0900004649-3) (1041) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,073 4/24/2014 1 294.00 BRECKINRID 1291013 0650 TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,074 4/24/2014 1 236.00 MOORE HIGH 1551013 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,075 4/24/2014 1 25236 IROQUOIS H 3357522 0650 717X8

(ALL MODELS) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,076 4/24/2014 1 188.00 CARTER 6801077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,077  4/24/2014 1 3,959.00 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0739 900XS

0900004649-3) (1041) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,078 4/24/2014 1 3,959.00 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0739 900XS

0900004649-3) (1041) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,080  4/24/2014 1 236.00 WELLINGTON 1161077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,459 4/25/2014 1 207.00 NOE MIDDLE 4351118 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,460  4/25/2014 1 236.00 WESTPRT/TP 0502161 0650 1853 TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,461  4/25/2014 1 1,190.00 TRANSPORTA TR11092 0739 900XS

0900004649-3) (1041) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN(C 1,443,556 4/25/2014 1 472.00 CHENOWETH 0461077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,557  4/25/2014 1 236.00 ZACH TAYLR 0781077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,558  4/25/2014 1 260.00 ECE PLACEM EP11123 0650 900XS  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,811  4/28/2014 1 944.00 AUBURNDALE 1271013 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN(C 1,443,913 4/29/2014 1 708.00 BUTLER HS 0451077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,443,914 4/29/2014 1 708.00 WESTERN MS 7101013 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,036  4/29/2014 1 472.00 GILMORE LA 0581077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,037  4/29/2014 1 472.00 SCHAFFNER 0631077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,038 4/29/2014 1 141.00 ST MATTHEW 0641077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,039 4/29/2014 1 51.91 KLONDIKE 1341077 0650 900XF

(ALL MODELS) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN(C 1,444,040 4/29/2014 1 1,416.00 JAMES FARM 2121077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,041 4/29/2014 1 141.00 ENGELHARD 2401077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,042 4/29/2014 1 236.00 ENGELHARD 2401077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC ~ 1,444220  4/30/2014 1 82.78 AUDUBON EL 0441077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC ~ 1,444221  4/30/2014 1 236.00 WESTPORT M 0771918 0650 TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC ~ 1,444222  4/30/2014 1 236.00 DIXIE ELEM 0821077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE IN(C 1,444,223 4/30/2014 1 472.00 CHANCEY EL 1021077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC  1,444224  4/30/2014 1 1,213.95 BALLARD HS 1051118 0650 900XF

(ALL MODELS) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,603 5/1/2014 12 236.00 GOLDSMITH 0611077 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,604  5/1/2014 12 1,702.25 FROST MS 0851077 0739 900XF
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,605  5/1/2014 12 472.00 SHACKLETTE 0971118 0650 900XF  TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,606  5/1/2014 1 236.00 DOSS HS 1001059 0650 900XF

TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **
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DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,607  5/1/2014 12 472.00 BROWN SCHO 1651118 0650 900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,608  5/1/2014 12 236.00 JTOWN ELEM 1661118 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,609  5/1/2014 12 236.00 THE PHOENI 2011077 0650 900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,610  5/1/2014 12 114.00 HUMAN RESO HU11099 0650 900XS TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,612 5/1/2014 12 236.00 NEWBURG MS 0411013 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,803  5/1/2014 12 944.00 BRECK/FRAN 0382104 0650 1254 TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,804  5/1/2014 12 136.85 HAWTHORNE 0482104 0650 1254 TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,899  5/2/2014 12 2,360.00 KENWOOD EL 0591013 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,901  5/2/2014 12 51.91 CORAL RIDG 0601077 0650 900XF SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,903  5/2/2014 12 236.00 JTOWN HS 0651118 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,905  5/2/2014 12 519.10 SENECA HS 0731013 0650 900XF SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,906  5/2/2014 12 630.90 PRP HIGH 0751630 0650 900XA SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,908  5/2/2014 12 2,360.00 PRP HIGH 0751630 0650 900XA TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC  1,444910  5/2/2014 12 282.00 BLUE LICK 0911077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,912 5/2/2014 12 80.93 LASSITER 1331077 0650 900XF SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,914  5/2/2014 12 323.72 MYERS MS 1591061 0650 900XA SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC  1,444916  5/2/2014 12 472.00 MYERS MS 1591061 0650 900XA TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,918  5/2/2014 12 472.00 BYCK ELEM 2431077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,444,920  5/2/2014 12 472.00 KENNEDY EL 7201077 0650 900XF TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,146  5/5/2014 12 126.18 ATHERTON 0181013 0650 900XF SUPPLIES, FOR RICOH DUPLICATING MACHINE
(ALL MODELS) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,147  5/5/2014 12 165.56 HITE ELEM 0951977 0650 900XA TONER & SUPPLIES, COPIER (RICOH) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,195 5/5/2014 12 5,070.00 BRECK/FRAN 0382104 0739 1254 COPIER **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,196  5/5/2014 12 2,622.00 MALE HS 0471077 0739 900XF COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-
0900004649-3) (1041) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,197 5/5/2014 12 4,925.00 HARTSTERN 1211987 0739 900XA COPIER **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,198  5/5/2014 12 1,297.25 BRECKINRID 1291077 0739 900XS COPIER, AND ACCESSORIES (RICOH) (MA-758-
0900004649-3) (1041) **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,199  5/5/2014 12 9,050.00 STUART MS 1441987 0739 900XA COPIER **

DUPLICATOR SALES AND SERVICE INC 1,445,200  5/5/2014 12 144.00 MAINT WHSE 10 6171M FILTER, VACUUM 2203590 78-8005-5350 3M TYPE